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Distance Grade Avg. Time r‘?n.. '.:.},;-__.H[E. play
300m Mixed 3/4 16.58
300m Grade 5 16.83
350m S/E Heat 19.13
350m Maiden Final 19.27
350m Mixed 4/5 19.28
350m S/E Veteran 19.49
350m Grade 5 19.49 Healesville

Track Record:

Distance Time Greyhound Date Set
300m 16.057 UNLEASH COLLINDA 11-Dec-22
350m 18.641 UNLEASH COLLINDA 19-Feb-23
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Healesville

1

11:04AM

(VIC time)

Watchdog Tips:
Form Box Weight Dist  Track Date

1 MYSTERY TERMS [7]

Time

Margin

1s¥/2nd (Time)

SPORTSBET FINAL

Distance: 350m, Race Type: Maiden Final, Total Prizemoney: $2,925
1st: $1,950, 2nd: $600, 3rd: $300, 4th: $75

PIR

Checked Comment W/R Split 1

SIP

Grade

RF B Jul-21 FERNANDO BALE MEMPHIS SKY L } 2le } 4 } 2 } Sz } B
Trainer: Greg Murphy (Pearcedale) Prizd $3.050.00
2nd (7) 28.4 450 SHP R3 04-Dec-23 2548 25.20 1.00LLENAGHAN (25.42) M/333 673  $11.20 MH ol "~ o063
4th (2) 28.4 450 SHP R1 11-Dec-23 2588 25.23 9.50LSAINT PARR (25.23) Mi444 S 6.69 $1850 MF Starts 5.1-2-0
ST () 284 300 HVL 12-Jul-24 17.00 2.00LTrial Cleared M/22 202 . . $. ST | TrkiDst 1-1-0-0
1st (5) 28.3 350 HVL R1 28-Jul-24 19.63  19.29 2.75LFULL OF FUN (19.81) M/ . Sw 6.64  $1.90 MH AP $1954
lOwner(s): GREG AND SONIA MURPHY (SYN), G Murphy, S Murphy
2 FULL OF FUN [M] T ZWinsm‘"i??e‘ss 7Te
WBD B Sep-21 FULLY LOADED IVEY'S AFFAIR ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Trainer: Marion Clay (Lang Lang) Prizd $520.00
2nd (2) 253 350 HVL R1 28-Jul-24 19.81  19.29 2.75LMYSTERY TERMS (19.63)  M/2 6.69 $13.90 MH o] 1981
Owner(s): M Clay Starts| 1-0-1-0|
Trk/Dst 1-0-1-0
APM $520
_3 BIT OF ROMANCE [M| L —
D Nov-22 SHIMA SHINE MISS MALFUNCTION ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Tralner. Grant Masterson (Tyabb) Prize $260.00
Brd (6) 31.0 350 HVL R1 28-Jul-24 19.91 19.29 4.25LMYSTERY TERMS (19.63)  M/3 6.76  $2820 MH o] 1991
Owner(s): G Masterson Starts| 1-0-0-1f
Trk/Dst 1-0-0-1]
APM $260
4 MINA WINGS [MI S L0 S—
WBK Jul-21 FERNANDO BALE EMPRESS ROSE ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Trainer: Greq Murphy (Pearcedale) Brial $1.115.00
2nd (4) 265 300 HVL R3 06-Dec-23  17.25 16.75 2.00LASTON MISTY (17.12) M/L L 394  $13.20 M e o099
ST () 27.3 300 HVL 12-Jul-24 17.12 1.75LTrial Cleared M/22 202 . . $. ST Starts 3.0.2.0
ond (5) 27.4 300 HVL R1 19-Jul-24 17.06 16.74 0.25LFLYING SCOTSMAN (17.04) M/1 400  $250 M | TrkiDst 1-0-0-0
4th (1) 269 350 HVL R2 28-Jul-24 19.99 19.29 2.50LCROCODILE ROLL (19.81)  M/1 6.65  $270 MH APM $699
Owner(s): GREG AND SONIA MURPHY (SYN), G Murphy, S Murphy
5 MATRIARCH SHELL [M] ML —
BE B Apr-22 TOMMY SHELBY WHARFIES GIRL ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Trainer: Carly Feltham (Devon Meadows) Prizd $1735.00
ond (8) 254 525 MEP R1 12-Jun-24  31.05 29.89 2.25LSIR BILLY BOY (30.89) S/3322 524  $10.30 M Tl ool
Brd (3) 253 400 WGL R1 20-Jun-24 2314 22.89 1.00LCRYPTO ROYALTY (23.07)  M/23 864  $8.10 T3-M Starts 10-0-3-1
2nd (2) 250 460 WGL R1 11-Jul-24 26.94 26.48 1.00LSCOTTY'S STACY (26.89)  M/111 6.72 $3.30 T3-M | TrkiDst 2-0-0-0
4th (8) 24.8 350 HVL R1 28-Jul-24 19.95 19.29 4.75LMYSTERY TERMS (19.63)  M/6 6.80  $320 MH AP $1349
Owner(s): C Feltham
6 POINT THE FINGER [M] Y T —
Mar-22 ASTON DEE BEE FUGACIOUS S|4y51617 '8
Tralner. Colln Dalton (Coldstream) Prizd ‘ $‘1 37500 ‘
ath (7) 28.8 390 SHP R2 03-Jun-24 2261 21.80 5.50LATOMIC SECRET (22.24)  M/24 840  $270 MH ] ~1993
6th (6) 28.8 390 SHP R3 10-Jun-24 2268 21.99 7.00LSUPER SEATTLE (22.19) M/36 877  $2020 MSF Starts 5.0-2-1)
Brd (4) 295 300 HVL R1 21-Jul-24 17.07 16.52 1.75LPLASTIC GANGSTER (16.96) M/2 401 $2.70 M | Trk/Dst 1-0-1-0
ond (5) 29.6 350 HVL R2 28-Jul-24 19.93  19.29 1.75LCROCODILE ROLL (19.81)  M/3 6.67 $2.00  MH APM $1152
Owner(s): J Guy
_7 CROCODILE ROLL [7] LT —
Dec-22 ASTON RUPEE MARGIE IRENE ‘ 1 ‘ ‘ ‘
Tralner. Matthew Marshall (Darley) Przd $175500
4th (3) 30.7 390 BAL R1 24-Jul-24 2269 2218 4.00LCUSTARD ART (22.42) Mi44 8.77  $16.90 M ] o8l
ist (2) 30.9 350 HVL R2 28-Jul-24 19.81  19.29 1.75LPOINT THE FINGER (19.93) M/5 6.68  $7.90 MH Starts 2.1.0.0
Owner(s): M Marshall Trk/Dst 1-1-0-0|
APM $1755
8 LITERALLY [M] 7] ZW'”S""”?‘ E‘“’;TSG A
BK Mar-21 DELIVER URANA VEE EIGHT ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Trainer: Colm Baker (Lara) Brizal $3.040.00
Brd (2) 264 350 HVL R2 14-Jul-24 20.00 19.35 6.00LMAJOR FRANKY (19.61) M/5 6.81  $46.60 M o “loo8
Brd (4) 262 350 HVL R2 18-Jul-24 20.00 19.56 0.75LPATH TO NIRVANA (19.95)  M/5 679  $15.80 T3-M Starts 24.0-4-8
5th (8) 27.2 400 WGL R1 25-Jul-24 2367 23.01 7.00LOUR VISION (23.18) sI77 874  $9.60 T3-M | TrkiDst 3-0-0-3
Brd (3) 264 350 HVL R2 28-Jul-24 19.98 19.29 2.50LCROCODILE ROLL (19.81)  S/7 6.77 $5820 MH APM $1796
lOwner(s): colmarskano (SYN), C Baker, M Abela, K Abela
9 YOU MOWGLI [M] Res. inning Boxes
B Apr22 RAW ABILITY GARAGE SALE 1]2[3f4[5[6[7[8
o \ || \
Tramer. Terry Meyer (Girgarre) Prizd §75.00
7th (6) 27.6 300 HVL R1 29-Oct-23 17.57 16.54 9.50LGEMMA'S RIGHT (16.91) s/8 . L 438  $22.60 M s 15,96
ST () 27.8 300 HVL 14-Jul-24 17.42 0.01LTrial Cleared s . 101 . . $. ST Starts 3.0.0.0
4th (1) 282 300 HVL R2 21-Jul-24 17.66 16.52 5.50LCHOJI AKIMICHI (17.30) sl4 428  $3.10 M | Trk/Dst 1-0-0-0
5th (7) 285 350 HVL R1 28-Jul-24 19.96 19.29 5.00LMYSTERY TERMS (19.63)  M/7 6.91  $5210 MH AP $75
Owner(s): T Meyer
10 MS DAISY MIKADO [M] Res Winning Boxes
BK B J ' 1]2[3]4]5]6]7]8
un-22 SIDESHOW MARJEN LADY MIKADO 1 |
Trainer: Maria Barber (Hoddles Creek) Prizd $0.00
5th (8) 285 350 HVL R2 28-Jul-24 2002 19.29 3.00LCROCODILE ROLL (19.81)  M/2 6.65 $2320 MH ol 20,02
Owner(s): J AND J (SYN), M Barber, P Jones Starts| 1-0-0-0|
Trk/Dst 1-0-0-0|
APM $0

ENG WGL 2024-08-02




Healesville SPORTSBET GREEN TICKS

2 Distance: 300m, Race Type: Grade 5, Total Prizemoney: $2,925
1st: $1,950, 2nd: $600, 3rd: $300, 4th: $75
11:21AM

(VIC time)

Watchdog Tips:

Form Box Weight Dist  Track Date Time Margin  1st/2nd (Time) PIR Checked Comment W/R Split 1
1 DOM'NATE [5" Winning Boxes
BK Oct-21 ALLEN DEED PENELOPES CRUZN ; } 2 i } ‘l‘ } < } ‘23 L } i
Trainer: Dale Bunn (Tylden) prizd $16.315.00
Sth (5) 322 515 SAN R3 02-May-24 3047 29.33 12.00LCRIMSON CANNON (29.67) M/7888 . o 530  $29.00 5 ol ~1710
2nd (2) 322 400 WGL R1l 14-May-24  23.02 2261 0.50LHYPERKINETIC (23.00) M/33 . o 851  $3.50 5 Starts 34.7-8-3
7th (2) 322 425 BEN RI1 28-Jun-24  24.85 23.73 13.00LWILL VANSON (23.96) M/487 . S 6.72  $27.90 5 | TrkiDst 2-0-1-0
Pnd (4) 322 300 HVL R12 28-Jul-24 1712 16.72 1.00LMAJOR CHINA (17.06) M/3 . o 406  $18.50 5 APM $5604
Owner(s): A Boyce
2 LISSY FERNANDO [5] S O —
BKW B Mar-21 FERNANDO BALE LOCHINVAR DASH ‘ 11 ‘ ‘ > ‘ >
Trainer: Julie-anne Hopper (Werribee) Prizel $3110550
4= (2) 27.8 350 TRA RIl 12-Jul-24 2005 19.61 6.50LCOLLINDA RISE (19.61) M/65 . o 670  $10.30  X45 o " lee7
4th (5) 28.6 400 GEL RI1 16-Jul-24 2312 2253 7.50LBANDIT BULLET (22.62) M/55 . o 876  $4.80 X45 Starts 45-6-12.10
ond (1) 27.6 400 GEL R10 19-Jul-24 2271 22.49 1.5LBUTTERFLIES LAD (22.61)  Qf22 . S 853  $1580 X45 | Trk/Dst 4-0-1-0
4th (8) 27.6 400 GEL R10 27-Jul-24 2314 2266 4.50LBLUE BLOOD (22.84) Sl64 . o 874  $470 X45 APM $4715
Owner(s): J Hopper ENG GEL 2024-08-02
3 CLARK [5" Winning Boxes
Mar-21 BERNARDO CHAMPAGNE LUXE 1]2]3fa]5/6[7[8
Tralner. Cameron Morris-flynn (Mitchell Park) 4 ‘ . 1 ‘ ‘ 2 ‘ 112 ‘ 1
Prize| $23,720.00
Ist (3) 322 300 HVL Ri11 12-Jul-24 17.16  16.68 2.25L WANDANA LAD (17.30) M/2 . o 405  $270 T35 o ey
1st (8) 32.4 300 HVL RI10 18-Jul-24 16.95 16.95 1.25LRAPIDFIRE JAYDA (17.02)  M/3 . SW . 397  $280 T35 Starts 47-11-3.8
8th (7) 324 300 HVL R10 23-Jul-24 1726 16.72 8.00LBLUE CRISTALLE (16.72)  M/7 . o 406  $300 T35 | TrkiDst 9-3-1-2)
4th (1) 31.9 390 SHP R11 29-Jul-24 22.41 2201 3.75LKRAKEN TURBO (22.16) M/35 . L 860  $16.10 5 APM $4875
lOwner(s): P Hofman
4 OURBOY MAESTRO [5] S UL S—
D May-21 FERNANDO BALE BETTA BALE 1 ‘ 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 1 ‘ 111 ‘
Tramer. Sean Kennedy (Traralgon) prizd $15.865.00
4th (2) 320 300 HVL RI1 28-Jun-24  17.08 16.68 3.5LCLARK (16.84) M/4 . o 406 $36.70 T35 e Rpye
4th (6) 321 400 WGL R7 18-Jul-24 2316 22.88 4.25LMIGHTY HANNIBAL (22.88) M/44 . o 853  $7.50 5 Starts 57.7-6-8
ond (6) 320 350 HVL R6 23-Jul-24 1953 19.36 1.75LGET A GRIP (19.42) M/2 . o 670  $29.00 T35 | Trk/Dst 12-0-2-0
6th (5) 320 350 HVL R6 30-Jul-24 19.93 19.56 1.75LPERFECT SAL (19.81) M/5 L 670  $650 T35 APM $3212
lOwner(s): SID RACING (SYN), S Kennedy, J Booker, D Benbow
' Winning Boxes
BE5 T@RYNSSBLUE[E)] . 1T2]3]4[5]6[7 8
ep-21 NOLEN MUZA'S ANGEL
BE . N 2[1f1] 1] | |
rainer: Sharyn Combridge (Junction Village) prizd $15.061.25
Brd (7) 27.1 300 HVL R10 18-Jul-24 17.04 16.95 1.5LCLARK (16.95) M/4 . o 397  $590 T35 ol 683
5th (8) 27.2 350 HVL RS 23-Jul-24 1958 19.36 3.25LRAPIDFIRE JAYDA (19.36)  M/3 . o 665 $1320 T35 Starts 39-5.7-7
ond (8) 27.3 300 HVL R11 28-Jul-24 17.07 1672 0.75LASTON CORLEONE (17.03) M/1 . o 3.95  $20.50 5 | TrkiDst 10-0-2-5
7th (7) 27.4 350 HVL RS 30-Jul-24 19.90 19.56 2.00LSUPERFLY GIRL (19.76) M/3 . o 663  $820 T35 APM $5215
Owner(s): Y Andrews
6 CHOP [5" Winning Boxes
Jan-20 FEAR ZAFONIC MOTIVATE HER A NN EN ER A
Tralner. Graeme Campbell (Drouin South) 1] 312 [2]2]2]11]4
Prize| $49,486.43
2nd (5) 344 300 HVL R4 14-Jul-24 17.03  16.69 2.75LCHALLIS CANDY (16.85) M/4 . o 404  $2210 X45 o gy
ond (2) 342 300 HVL R9 19-Jul-24 1689 16.74 0.25LCORTEZ BALE (16.88) m/8 . o 412 $350 5 Starts  112-17-21.18
4th (5) 343 300 HVL R11 21-Jul-24 17.06 1652 4.25LOUNCE OF LUCK (16.76)  M/2 . S 399  $2.40 5 | TrkiDst 53-6-9-11
6th (5) 34.0 300 HVL R11 28-Jul-24 1720 16.72 2.50LASTON CORLEONE (17.03)  S/8 . o 415  $14.80 5 APM $7670
lOwner(s): G Campbell
7 INSENSITIVE [5] L —
BK Sep-20 FERNANDO BALE FLOWING 1 ‘ ‘ 2 ‘ ‘ 1 ‘ 1
Trainer: Fred Vassallo (Eumemmerring) Prizd $10.665.00
5th (4) 272 350 HVL R8 23-Feb-24 2018 19.73 3.25LMY GIRL RISSA (19.96) M/3 . W 670  $240 T35 o “ a7
Brd (5) 27.1 350 HVL R6 01-Mar-24  19.68 19.32 0.50LSUPERIOR SHIRLEY (19.66) M/2 . o 659  $230 T35 Starts 23554
ist (1) 267 300 HVL R4 05-Jul-24 16.98 16.98 2.00LPERFECT REVENGE (17.11) M/1 . SWo. 395  $320 T35 | TrkiDst 5-2-1-0
1st (6) 26.6 300 HVL RL11 26-Jul-24 16.76  16.76 2.75LDEVIL IN ME (16.93) Qi . L 389  $260 T35 APM $3040
Owner(s): A Tullio
8 THAl BUTTERFLY [5] T ZWinsni‘niE‘m;TSG T8
BK Oct-21 BARCIA BALE ZIPPING JAMIE
T 2]2] [1] | |2
rainer: Kathryne Tabb (Lara) prizd $15875.00
Bth (1) 30.2 300 HVL R4 07-Jul-24 17.35 16.75 9.00LRAPIDFIRE GIRL (16.75) s . o 405  $1460 X45 e R
Brd (4) 301 300 HVL R4 14-Jul-24 1712 16.69 4.00LCHALLIS CANDY (16.85) M/2 . o 400 $5390 X45 Starts 44.7-9-4
4th (8) 30.2 300 HVL R4 21-Jul-24 17.00 1652 2.25LMAJOR CYCLONE (16.85)  Qf6 . o 404  $1630 Xx45 | Trk/Dst 32-7-7-4
7th (4) 30.4 300 HVL R10 31-Jul-24 17.26  16.68 8.00LRIENDO (16.73) Y L 404 $21.70 5 APM $6608
Owner(s): D Schwarz
9 RING A DUSTY [5] Res Winning Boxes
RBD D 0Oct-20 FULLY LOADED RINGADING SISTER /AN Al R Al
P h ; ) |3 [4]1]2[1]
Trainer: Sharyn Combridge (Junction Village) prizd $35826.57
5th (5) 31.3 300 HVL R3 01-Jul-24 1723 16.87 3.00LMAGIC MOON CHILD (17.03) M/4 . o 404  $490 T35 ol Ry
2nd (2) 314 300 HVL R11 10-Jul-24 1712 16.99 1.00LPERFECT REVENGE (17.05) M/7 . o 403  $500 T35 Starts 65-11-6-8
Brd (6) 315 300 HVL R4 18-Jul-24 1717 16.95 1.00LSIDEWINDER (17.10) M/4 . o 402  $1.70 T35 | TrkiDst 37-8-4-5
Bth (5) 315 300 HVL R11 23-Jul-24 1729 16.72 6.50LCREDITOR (16.86) s/8 . S 413  $1350 T35 AP $2990
Owner(s): A Frey ENG HVL 2024-08-02
10 ASIA (NSW)[5] Res. Winning Bores
] 1]2]3]4[5]6]7]8
un-21 ORSON ALLEN MAGIC GYPSY e Bl
Tralner. Steve Kaltsis (Shady Creek) Prizd $5.49105
7th (1) 253 350 HVL R5 10-Jul-24 2022 19.62 8.00LMIKE ANGELO ZEAL (19.68) S/8 . o 6.84  $40.10 T3-RW o 67
5th (8) 252 300 HVL R12 21-Jul-24 17.23 1652 4.50LMAJOR CURRENCY (16.93) Q/5 . o 412 $25.70 5 Starts 63-3.3-6
6th (3) 252 400 WGL R2 25-Jul-24 2394 2301 13.00LBUY DIRT (23.08) m/87 . S 900 $1560 T35 | TrkiDst 6-1-0-1)
7th (5) 253 300 HVL R12 28-Jul-24 17.46  16.72 6.00LMAJOR CHINA (17.06) M/5 . o 415  $46.20 5 APM $1434
Owner(s): L Malacarne




restesile JASON McKEOWN PHOTOGRAPHY

Distance: 300m, Race Type: Grade 5, Total Prizemoney: $2,925
1st: $1,950, 2nd: $600, 3rd: $300, 4th: $75

11:40AM

(VIC time)

Watchdog Tips:

Form Box Weight Dist  Track Date Time Margin  1st/2nd (Time) PIR

S/P  Grade

Checked Comment W/R Split 1

1 NINETYMILE WOW (QLD)[5] T ZW'”;"”?‘T?E‘SG T8
BK B Apr-21 FERNANDO BALE MY SUPERSTAR 1 ‘ 1 ‘ 1 ‘ " ‘ 1
Trainer: Ashlee Terry (Lara) prizd $36230.00
1st (4) 28.1 425 BEN RI10 10-May-24 2427 23.72 0.75LHELLO SIRI (24.32) Ql222 . SW . 652  $360 Xd45 s “ESTD
6th (8) 27.9 525 MEP RI10 22-May-24  30.94 29.92 9.50LPICCOLO BALE (30.28) M/3666 . o 526  $500 X45 Starts 17-8-0-2
5th (5) 28.1 525 MEP R7 29-May-24  30.55 29.92 9.50LSLICK RAMBO (29.92) SI6655 . o 532  $8.80 Xx45 | Trk/Dst 0-0-0-0
ist (7) 282 350 HVL R7 28-Jul-24 19.44 19.29 0.75LROB THE BUTCHER (19.48) M/3 . S 655  $5.20 5 AP $5266
Owner(s): Ninetymile Kennels (SYN), B Whitford, G Whitford, C Johnson

2 PENNY'S JADE [5] SO —
BE B Dec-20 BERNARDO MY DEWANA PENNY 1] < B 2 | b T 2
Trainer: Ronald Martin (Albion) Pzl $35.665.00
2nd (3) 27.3 525 MEP R6 19-Jun-24 3047 30.06 1.75LVALKYRIE (30.37) Q5222 . o 520  $19.80 5 o “raTD
Bth (4) 27.2 525 MEA R2 29-Jun-24 3128 29.82 13.00LMR. FAHRENHEIT (30.40)  M/3777 . o 516  $8.90 5 Starts 49-8.9-5
7th (5) 27.4 460 GEL R5 27-Jul-24 2651 25.68 8.00LPOHOLKE (25.97) Q/276 . S 6.67  $26.70 5 | TrkiDst 0-0-0-0
1st (8) 27.6 525 MEP RL11 31-Jul-24 3059 29.92 1.5LRUN FOR SHELTER (30.69) Q/1111 . o 517  $1440 X45 APM $8495
'Owner(s): R Martin

3 TALCOTT BALE (NSW)[5] Winning Boxes

D May-22 ALLEN DEED WANNA ALLEN z } i 3 } ‘; } ) } 6 I } g
Tralner. Rebecca Gibbons (Avalon) Prizd $15.945.00
2nd (2) 320 390 BAL R4 03-Jul-24 2228 2202 2.75LFIBULARIS (22.09) M/33 . o 855  $270  5H o P ReH
6th (4) 320 390 BAL R10 10-Jul-24 2264 21.82 6.00LWHERE'S WALTER (22.24)  M/77 . o 880  $830  SF Starts 16-5-3.4
4th (4) 31.8 390 WBL R9 18-Jul-24 2259 2207 3.25L TANGELA BALE (22.36) M/34 . o 878  $8.70 X45 | TrkiDst 0-0-0-0
1st (4) 32.0 400 GEL R5 26-Jul-24 2256 2239 4.00LMYSTIC BRAE (22.84) M/11 . L 839  $360 X45 APM $9525
lOwner(s): B Wheeler

4 DR YANNICK [5] Winning Boxes

Jan-22 BERNARDO SWEET DEMI 2 } i g } ‘I } 5 } SLu } 8
Tramer. Marcus Mcmahon (Darriman) prizd $15.170.00
ond (8) 29.7 435 SLE R6 12-May-24 2431 24.08 3.5LZARA MARNIE (24.08) M/333 . o 529 $1210 FFA e eea
2nd (7) 303 510 SLE RS 19-May-24  28.73 2853 1.5LWHIPPING IT (28.62) M/222 . o 908  $530  5H Starts 22.5-4-2
4th (6) 305 515 SAN RO 24-May-24  29.87 29.17 6.00LBAGMAN (29.47) Mi2222 . o 506 $17.30  5F | Trki/Dst 1-0-0-0
6th (5) 30.6 515 SAN RI10 30-May-24  30.89 29.95 10.00LKNOCKOUT NORM (30.22)  Q/2466 . . . 522  $7.40 5 APM $5850
lOwner(s): J Mcmahon

' Winning Boxes

RF5 RZDER%MAGlC[Eﬂ ' 1T2]3]4[5]6[7 8

un-22 ASTON DEE BEE SHARNI'S MY GIRL ‘ 1 ‘ ‘ 1 ‘ 1 ‘
Trainer: Lorraine Langley (Pakenham) prizd §7.240.00
ond (5) 37.2 400 WGL RI1 25-Jun-24 2291 2251 0.25LCELTIC BOUY (22.90) M/11 . o 838  $6.30 5 ol “l6.97
5th (1) 37.1 435 SLE R4 03-Jul-24 2522 2441 11.00LMYALL SANDY (24.45) M/234 . o 522  $6.70 5 Starts 11-3-4-1
6th (6) 37.1 300 HVL RI1 14-Jul-24 1755 16.69 10.00LARTEMIS ONE (16.88) s/6 . o 407  $290 RWH | Trki/Dst 2-0-0-1
Brd (1) 37.4 300 HVL R10 31-Jul-24 16.97 16.68 3.5LRIENDO (16.73) M/2 . o 395  $21.00 5 APM $5484
Owner(s): A Langley

6 TASTE OF HELL [5] SO —
BK D May-22 FERNANDO BALE EYE WILL REIGN s < i 2 C | g
Trainer: John Paraskevas (Pearcedale) Prizd $9.06000
5th (7) 324 485 HOR R4 02-Jul-24 2782 27.06 7.50LIDYLLIC JAMES (27.33) M/545 . o 678  $11.00 RWH o " l678
4th (6) 324 300 HVL RI0 14-Jul-24 1712 16.69 3.5LCHAVERO (16.87) M7 . o 412 $3.80 RWH Starts 12.491
ist (8) 325 350 HVL R6 19-Jul-24 19.37 18.99 0.50LCHALLIS CANDY (19.40) M/3 . S 660  $4.50 5 | TrkiDst 2-0-1-0
Pnd (2) 328 300 HVL R10 31-Jul-24 16.78 16.68 0.75LRIENDO (16.73) M/3 . o 4.02 $5.40 5 APM $6449
lOwner(s): SPARKLE AND FADE (SYN), J Paraskevas, A Paraskevas

7 LOOKS LIKE MAGIC [5] Winning Boxes
BK D Jun-21 FERNANDO BALE MAGIC MOON DUST z } i 3 } ‘2‘ } 2 } ‘j Z } f
Trainer: Glenn Bahen (Broadford) Prizd $35 83657
ond (3) 28.7 425 BEN R5 03-May-24  23.86 23.69 1.75LBEN SHAKER (23.74) s/322 . o 6.64  $200 X34 o RePe
Brd (3) 28.8 425 BEN R9 10-May-24 2410 23.72 5.50L TRANSPONDER (23.72) S/443 . o 6.64  $570 FFA Starts 38.9.8.4
Bth (4) 29.0 390 SHP R6 13-May-24 2261 21.99 9.00LRIENDO (21.99) M/88 . Vs . 898  $14.20 S | TrkiDst 5-1-0-0
5th (7) 29.3 300 HVL R10 28-Jul-24 17.16  16.72 6.50LROCK THE WOK (16.72) M/3 . L 3.99  $2200 X45 APM $6687
Owner(s): G Bahen

8 KIT [5" Winning Boxes
F D Jan-22 BERNARDO SWEET DEMI L } 213 } 2 } 2 } £l } :
Trainer: Jennifer Gill (Darriman) prizd $16.330.63
1st (5) 30.1 510 SLE R5 10-Mar24  28.85 28.85 3.25LMAYBE EVEN YOU (29.07)  M/111 . o 907  $110 RW e Rt
ist (8) 30.1 510 SLE R6 17-Mar24  29.00 28.69 6.00LMUSTER (29.39) M/211 . o 928  $120 RWH Starts 14°5-3-1
6th (2) 302 510 SLE R5 24-Mar-24  29.76 28.72 12.00LDR. QUEENIE (28.96) MI775 . SW . 986  $230 RWF | Trk/Dst 1-0-0-0
5th (7) 30.0 300 HVL R10 31-Jul-24 17.07 16.68 5.00LRIENDO (16.73) M7 L 406 $12.20 5 APM $5020
Owner(s): J Gill

9 FIRE FEATHER [5] Res. T ZWinsm‘”iT?e‘se T8
WBD B Sep-21 FULLY LOADED IVEY'S AFFAIR ‘ ‘ ‘ 1 ‘ > ‘
Trainer: John Clay (Lang Lang) prizd $6.890.00
Bth (7) 26.8 400 WGL RI2 23-May-24  23.87 2275 12.00LASTON BEAUFORT (23.07)  M/55 . o 879  $6.20 5 s S reH
2nd (4) 269 350 TRA R4 12-Jun-24 2045 19.75 4.25LMAKE IT THUNDER (20.17) ~ S/63 . o 687  $9.10 5 Starts 36-3-8-3
Brd (8) 27.0 400 WGL R7 18-Jul-24 2308 22.88 3.00LMIGHTY HANNIBAL (22.88) M/23 . SW . 844  $7.60 5 | TrkiDst 0-0-0-0
6th (7) 27.2 400 WGL R4 26-Jul-24 2358 22.65 9.50LBLACKPOOL DIVA (22.93)  M/45 . S 861 $1250 5NP AP $2334
Owner(s): M Clay

10 AUSSIE KAREN [5] Res. SO —

B Dec-20 AUSSIE INFRARED LADY BANG BANG 1] < B 2 | b | g
Tralner. Lee Lansdown (Mornington) Prizd $15.615.00
7th (3) 267 450 BAL Rl 06-Jun-24 2622 25.14 13.00LCABAO OPAL (25.35) MI776 . o 676  $4890  SH o ©1731
1st (8) 26.8 400 WGL R9 15-Jun-24 2321 22.97 2.00LCOSMIC HOLIDAY (23.33)  S/11 . o 853  $3.50 5 Starts 46.6-4.5
5th (5) 27.3 400 GEL R11 22-Jun-24  23.73 22.83 10.00LDESMONDE (23.07) QI55 . S 898  $7.90 5 | TrkiDst 2-0-0-1)
Bth (6) 27.1 390 BAL R4 07-Jul-24 2327 2217 12.00LTESSA ORCHID (22.50) MI47 . o 879  $860 T35 APM $1923
lOwner(s): L Lansdown ENG GEL 2024-08-03




Healesville

12:04PM

(VIC time)

1st: $2,250, 2nd: $690, 3rd: $345, 4th: $75

Watchdog Tips:
Form Box Weight Dist  Track Date

1 DR ZEPHER [4]

Time

Margin

1s¥/2nd (Time)

HEALESVILLE PHYSIO & SPORTS MEDICI

Distance: 300m, Race Type: Mixed 3/4, Total Prizemoney: $3,360

Checked Comment W/R Split 1

58 _Avg.

Winning Boxes

lOwner(s): K Norton

BK Jan-22 BERNARDO SWEET DEMI : } 2.8 } 4 } 2 } £ }
Trainer: Klmberley Mcmahon (Darriman) Prizd $14.855.63
ist (8) 29.6 350 HVL R5 25-Feb-24  19.34 19.12 2.00LBLUE CABANG (19.48) M/2 647  $1.70 5 ol REpe
ist (5) 30.2 300 HVL R1 13-Mar24  16.80 1641 0.01LMAJOR PHANTOM (16.80)  M/3 391  $500 X45 Starts 13-6-2-1
Bth (5) 29.9 350 HVL R8 17-Mar-24 1955 19.11 6.50LDEADLY CLASS (19.11) s/8 6.83  $580 FFA | TrkiDst 2-1-0-0
7th (4) 29.0 300 HVL R4 31-Jul-24 17.10  16.68 6.00LCHEAP RED WINE (16.68)  S/8 412 $16.70 X34 AP $4524
lOwner(s): DOCTORS KENNELS (SYN), J Mcmahon, J Gill
2 HEAD HUNTER [4] ] ZW'”;"”‘;" B‘°5xe‘ss A
BK D Dec-21 ALLEN DEED BLACK MUSTANG 1 ‘ 1 ‘ 1 ‘ ‘
Trainer: Bernie Ender (St Albans) Prizd $6.44000
6th (7) 325 350 HVL R3 14-Jul-24 1991 19.35 4.75LLUXFORD (19.59) M/5 6.73  $1360  X67 o o83
6th (3) 326 350 HVL R7 18-Jul-24 2013 19.56 5.50LRIGHT SIDE UP (19.78) M7 6.82  $250 T3-6 Starts 13.4-4.0
ist (1) 32.6 300 HVL R10 26-Jul-24 16.83 16.76 2.00LCERSEI'S BOY (16.97) M7 423  $200 T3-6 | TrkiDst 6-3-3-0
1st (8) 32.6 300 HVL RL11 30-Jul-24 16.93 16.89 4.75LSILVER STREAK (17.25) M/L 401 $160 T3-6 APM $4680
lOwner(s): B Ender
3 MILLIE [4] Winning Boxes
May-21 HOOKSY LEAVE ME OUT z } i 2 } ‘2‘ } 2 } < ; }
Tralner. Donald Jarvis (Sydenham) Prizel $20.725.00
7th (3) 30.1 390 BAL R6 06-Jun-24 2316 21.80 19.00LHOUSE OF TURBO (21.84)  M/46 Vo 852  $27.20  SH o iy
1st (7) 30.2 300 HVL RI1l 16-Jun-24  16.86 16.69 2.50LCINNAMON DUST (17.03)  M/3 400  $1.90 5 Starts 29.8.5.3
6th (5) 29.6 390 BAL R10 03-Jul-24 2296 22.02 12.00LGUNAI PRINCE (22.15) M/54 861  $2040 X34 | TrkiDst 15-4-3-3
1st (3) 29.8 390 BAL R5 17-Jul-24 22.40 21.95 0.50LPALTROW BALE (22.42) M/21 836  $4.50 5 APM $5749
lOwner(s): D Jarvis
4 MALO MAGIC (NSW)[4] L
Jan-20 FERNANDO BALE DYNA FANCY
T 2|7 |7]2]4]2]4]
rainer: John Martinovic (Koo Wee Rup) Prizd $106.892.50
1st (2) 29.9 300 HVL R12 14-Jul-24 17.06  16.69 2.00LWITHOUT REASON (17.20)  M/3 399  $350 5 e “leea
Brd (3) 297 300 HVL R7 19-Jul-24 16.80 16.74 1.00LGRETEL'S GIRL (16.74) M/2 392  $18.40 X45 Startsy  125-29-22-19
5th (1) 29.7 400 GEL R12 26-Jul-24 2287 2239 7.00LTIGGERLONG GAS (22.39)  M/34 860  $850 VET | TrkiDst 9-2-0-5
Brd (7) 29.7 300 HVL R4 31-Jul-24 16.92 16.68 3.5LCHEAP RED WINE (16.68)  Q/1 3.95  $40.60 X34 APM $11697
lOwner(s): BACHELOR CLUB (SYN), P Martinovic, J Martinovic, J Martinovic
5 MAJOR CYCLONE [4] ] ZW'”;"”?‘ B‘°5xe‘se il
WBK D Oct-19 MEPUNGA BLAZER MAJOR SPOILS Fslslalslalt]
Trainer: Brian Hodgson (Smythesdale) Prizd $51.490.00
Brd (2) 340 300 HVL R4 07-Jul-24 16.89 16.75 2.00LRAPIDFIRE GIRL (16.75) M4 395  $540 X45 ol 657
6th (7) 340 300 HVL R4 14-Jul-24 17.27 1669 6.00LCHALLIS CANDY (16.85) s/6 411 $5.60  X45 Starty  77-21-10-16
1st (4) 342 300 HVL R4 21-Jul-24 16.85 1652 1.25LMY BOY ROBERT (16.93)  M/3 399  $540 X45 | TrkiDst 36-7-4-10
Brd (7) 345 300 HVL R4 28-Jul-24 17.00 16.72 2.50LMY MAGIC MAN (16.84) sI7 403  $34.80 FFA AP $10816
lOwner(s): B Dowler
6 LORD PANAMA (NSW)[4] ] ZW'”;"”‘;" B‘°5xe‘ss A
BK D Nov-21 SUPERIOR PANAMA CHAMPION MODEL 1 ‘ 11 ‘ 3 ‘ ‘ 1 ‘
Trainer: Owen Mcgovern (Rosedale) Prize $19.399.50
Brd (2) 331 350 TRA R10 05-Jul-24 19.93 19.49 4.25LBRING YOUR BEST (19.65)  M/22 651  $7.80 X45 o ~lead
4= (7) 329 350 TRA RI1 12-Jul-24 2005 19.61 6.50LCOLLINDA RISE (19.61) M/43 6.66  $9.30 X45 Starts 26.8-1.6
ist (4) 33.0 300 HVL R4 19-Jul-24 16.84 16.74 2.25LFLYING IN HOT (17.00) Qi1 388  $1.80 5 | Trk/Dst 4-1-0-1)
Brd (6) 33.0 300 HVL R10 28-Jul-24 17.00 16.72 4.00LROCK THE WOK (16.72) M/L 3.90 $59.40 X45 APM $7341
lOwner(s): O Mcgovern
7 SMART TALK [4] LD —
BK D May-20 FERNANDO BALE IT'S ALL TALK
Trainer: Angela Galea (Sunshine North) 4 ‘ .1 1 ‘ 2 ‘ ‘ 212 ‘
Prize| $49,455.00
5th (5) 355 300 HVL R11 05-May-24  17.03 16.69 3.00LTROPIC MAN (16.82) sI7 408  $530 X45 o “esa
Brd (6) 357 300 HVL R4 12-May-24  16.90 16.66 3.5LHIDDEN STONES (16.66) . . $6.70  X45 Starts 51-14-10.5
ist (1) 357 300 HVL R4 19-May-24 1684 1655 0.75LCHOP (16.88) /6 V10 407  $200 X45 | TrkiDst 10-2-1-1
4th (3) 35.8 300 HVL R10 28-Jul-24 1712 16.72 6.00LROCK THE WOK (16.72) m/8 410 $1810 X45 APM $5222
Owner(s): A Galea
8 BLACK NOISE [3] 1T
BK Nov-21 SHIMA SHINE LILLY FOX
T 3] Jafa] [1] |
rainer: Kylle Norton (Craigieburn) prizd $16.645.00
5th (7) 322 350 HVL R8 07-Jul-24 1941 19.16 3.75LWILD ALICE (19.16) M/3 6.61  $2220 FFA e Rpaye
4th (6) 323 350 HVL RS 14-Jul-24 1949 19.35 2.00LWILD ALICE (19.35) M/2 659  $20.80 FFA Starts 26-7-4-7
4th (8) 322 350 HVL R9 21-Jul-24 19.34 1912 2.00LSPOT FOX (19.20) M/1 654  $7.50 FFA | TrkiDst 5-2-1-2)
ond (3) 325 300 HVL R4 28-Jul-24 16.86 16.72 0.25LMY MAGIC MAN (16.84) s/6 403  $320 FFA APM $7042

9 *** NO RESERVE ***

Trainer:
lOwner(s):

Winning Boxes

10 *»** NO RESERVE ***

Trainer:
Owner(s):

Winning Boxes




reclesvile JVDM GREEN LIGHT ON PODCAST

Distance: 350m, Race Type: Grade 5, Total Prizemoney: $2,925
1st: $1,950, 2nd: $600, 3rd: $300, 4th: $75

12:20PM

(VIC time)

Watchdog Tips:

Form Box Weight Dist  Track Date Time Margin  1st/2nd (Time) PIR Checked Comment W/R Split 1 S/P Grade
1 DR.QUEENIE [5] L —
May-22 FERAL FRANKY DR. MUMMA > ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 1 ‘ c
Tramer. Emlly Mcmahon (Darriman) prizd $16.015.00
ond (3) 335 435 SLE R11 17-Jul-24 2495 2454 3.5LDR. EVERGREEN (24.71)  M/343 . o 5.45 $3.20 5 e “lo33
ist (8) 32.9 435 SLE RI11 21-Jul-24 2429 2429 8.50LHEAVY METAL (24.89) M/111 . SW . 5.32 $1.60 5 Starts 23-8-2-3
Brd (7) 330 435 SLE RS 28-Jul-24 2468 24.46 3.25LSMOOTH CRIMINAL (24.46)  M/355 . L 5.32 $4.00 X34 | TrkiDst 4-1-0-1
Brd (4) 330 350 HVL R6 31-Jul-24 19.33  19.20 2.00LFOR PETE'S SAKE (19.20)  S/5 . o 6.70  $11.10 5 APM $9781
lOwner(s): DOCTORS KENNELS (SYN), J Mcmahon, J Gill
2 DO THAT EASY [5] SPL D —
BKW D Aug-21 MEPUNGA CRUZER BIG BREBLER ‘ 1 ‘ 11 ‘ ‘ 2
Trainer: Bert Vandemaat ( Healsville) Prizel $95.615.00
4th (8) 333 350 HVL R6 14-Jul-24 19.75 19.35 1.00LPEACOCK (19.70) M/3 . S 6.70 $3.00 5 o] “loa7
2nd (1) 330 350 HVL RS 21-Jul-24 19.37 19.12 2.25LSONIC DIESEL (19.22) M/2 . L 6.58 $8.20  X45 Starts 28-7-10-2
ath (8) 335 350 HVL R7 28-Jul-24 19.73  19.29 4.25LNINETYMILE WOW (19.44)  M/8 . o 6.77 $4.80 5 | Trk/Dst 5-0-3-0
Pnd (3) 332 350 HVL R7 31-Jul-24 19.55 19.20 1.00LBEAR LEE BANDIT (19.49)  M/3 . o 658  $7.20 5 APM $6327
iOwner(s): M Wright
3 SODA FRANK [5] S —
BK D Dec-21 FERNANDO BALE SODA GIRL A EIESEIEN
Trainer: Dennis Langley (Pakenham) Prizd $35.815.00
4th (8) 321 395 TRA R7 29-May-24 2241 22.23 2.75LEARLY BOY (22.23) M/234 . S 3.80 $2.90  X45 o] “ EsH
6th (7) 320 435 SLE R10 02-Jun-24 2539 24.37 15.00LBLACK VIPER (24.37) M/687 . L 5.53 $5.50 5 Starts 25-6-6-2)
ist (1) 31.6 435 SLE RI11 16-Jun-24 2437 2437 5.50LMR. WALLACE (24.74) QM1 . SW . 5.20 $2.10 5 | TrkiDst 0-0-0-0
4th (6) 31.3 435 SLE R6 03-Jul-24 2507 24.41 9.50L SKINNY OLIVE (24.41) M/875 . L 549  $10.90 FFA APM $7693
lOwner(s): J Daffy
4 DR FARRAH [5" Winning Boxes
Jan-22 BERNARDO SWEET DEMI 1]2[3f4[5[6[7[8
T 41 [1] | 1)1
rainer: Klmberley Mcmahon (Darriman) prizd $16.550.00
Brd (5) 245 435 SLE R6 14-Jul-24 2474 2443 3.25LCANYA NITRATE (24.52) M/353 . L 537 $1800  5F ol ~loaz
5th (1) 246 435 SLE R6 17-Jul-24 2490 2454 5.50LNAVARINO (24.54) M/667 . S 530 $1050 X34 Starts 26-8-1-6
5th (6) 240 435 SLE R7 21-Jul-24 2463 2429 3.5LSKINNY OLIVE (24.39) MI787 . L 555  $37.90 FFA | TrkiDst 2-1-0-0
ist (1) 238 510 SLE R9 28-Jul-24 2926 2891 1.00LDR. EVERGREEN (29.33)  M/322 L 940  $2.60 5 APM $11951
lOwner(s): DOCTORS KENNELS (SYN), J Mcmahon, J Gill
5 WILL VANSON [5] il ZW'”;"”?‘T?E‘SG o
RF D Feb-22 BERNARDO VAN EVIE Tstal T1] B
Trainer: Chloe Van de maat (Healesville) Drize $21.950.00
ist (3) 35.7 425 BEN R11 28-Jun-24  23.96 23.73 4.75LDAWNY BY NAME (24.28)  M/321 . o 6.65 $2.30 5 e 1908
2nd (1) 354 350 HVL R7 07-Jul-24 19.34 19.16 1.00LWILD SERENA (19.27) M/3 . S 6.65 $1.30 5 Starts 22.9-2-2)
4th (5) 354 515 SAN Ri11 11-Jul-24 3062 2954 12.00LSON OF CINDY (29.79) M/3654 . L 5.23 $8.40 5 | TrkiDst 7-2-2-0
5th (5) 353 350 HVL R6 31-Jul-24 19.35 19.20 2.25LFOR PETE'S SAKE (19.20)  M/4 . o 6.66 $7.80 5 AP $9988
Owner(s): J Vandemaat
6 STILSON [5] Winning Boxes
D May-21 HOOKSY LEAVE ME OUT L } A } 4 } i } b ; } i
Tralner. Paula Gray (Point Cook) Prizd $14.735.00
5th (1) 357 350 HVL R7 05-May-24  19.80 19.09 3.5LBLITZ (19.56) M/5 . SW . 6.77 $3.00 5 o] ‘o27
6th (5) 356 450 SHP R7 13-May-24  26.14 25.06 12.00LBELSAR (25.32) M/667 . L 6.97  $12.20 5 Starts 29-5-6-4
4th (2) 36.4 400 GEL R12 19-Jul-24 2299 2249 5.50LLET'S WIN OLLIE (22.63) M/65 . o 866  $24.90 5 | Trk/Dst 5-0-1-0
5= (7) 364 350 HVL R6 28-Jul-24 1952 19.29 3.5LZIPPING GRYLLIS (19.29)  M/5 . o 6.64 $7320 X45 APM $2644
iOwner(s): Trip To Vegas (SYN), S Millsom, P Gray, J Millsom, J Millsom, D Millsom
7 TIME TO PROPHET [5] i ZW'”s""”iE“";‘““SG e
D Mar-22 MY REDEEMER HEADSPACE B 12
Tralner. Julie-anne Hopper (Werribee) Prizd $7.285.00
6th (8) 31.6 395 TRA RI10 07-Jun-24  22.87 22.20 10.00LMARCO ROSE (22.20) M/356 . SW . 3.79 $9.50 5 o] “FaTD
ist (8) 31.4 400 GEL R12 14-Jun-24 2273 2254 1.25LTHAT'S A BOODIE (22.82)  M/22 . L 8.49 $1.70 5 Starts 11-4-1-1
4th (8) 31.4 300 HVL R11 07-Jul-24 16.99 16.75 3.5LCHALLIS CANDY (16.75) M/6 . S 4.04 $9.30 5 | TrkiDst 0-0-0-0
4th (1) 321 425 BEN R2 26-Jul-24 2438 2379 6.00LMAX PEARL (23.98) M/453 . L 655  $350 RWH APM $4789
lOwner(s): J Hopper
8 SPANISH BULLET [5] 7] ZW'”S""”?‘E‘“’;TSG A
BK Jan-21 BERNARDO STAR DESIRE 1 ‘ 1 ‘ ‘ 1 ‘ 112 ‘ 2
Trainer: Chns Armstrong (Hoppers Crossing) prizd $30505.00
6th (4) 31.9 400 WGL R10 16-Jul-24 2336 2277 8.50LFLAMING WHEELS (22.77)  M/77 . SW . 8.85  $27.20 5 ol ~lo8s
ist (8) 31.6 425 BEN R10 19-Jul-24 2426 2378 2.25LAVIANNA (24.42) M/411 . S 6.79  $15.50 5 Starts 44-8-9-7
5th (7) 31.8 400 WGL R4 23-Jul-24 2301 2243 2.25LASTON CORLEONE (22.87) M/45 . L 852  $21.30 5 | TrkiDst 1-0-1-0
7th (7) 325 450 BAL R6 31-Jul-24 2597 2524 11.00LJETSTREAM ICON (25.24)  S/668 . L 675 $33.10 X45 APM $8917
lOwner(s): P Morganti ENG WBL 2024-08-01
9 GENERAL WINSTON [5] Res. ] ZWi”;i‘”iT?e‘se TILe
BK D Nov-20 BERNARDO PRINCESS MARJEN stalal [ 121 ]
Trainer: Paul Galea (Melton West) Drize $50.845.00
ist (2) 33.4 300 HVL R12 23-Jun-24 16.69 16.69 2.00LTARYN'S BLUE (16.83) M/3 . o 3.96 $1.90 5 e o7
7th (8) 331 390 SHP R10 01-Jul-24 2314  22.00 14.00LELITE JET (22.18) Mi27 . S 8.50 $2.20 5 Starts 46-12-13-2
5th (5) 337 350 HVL R9 07-Jul-24 19.77 19.16 2.00LREAR VIEW MIRROR (19.64) M/4 . L 6.64 $3.80 5 | TrkiDst 1-0-0-0
6th (4) 33.4 425 BEN R12 12-Jul-24 2494 23386 12.00LON THE BEER (24.13) M/666 . o 6.77 $6.00 5 APM $4427
lOwner(s): The Four Suits (SYN), F Spiteri, D Handreck, R Chiarello, C Tripotseris
10 AUSSIE KAREN [5] Res. T ZWins“i‘”iBf;e‘ss 5
B Dec-20 AUSSIE INFRARED LADY BANG BANG 1] i3 E
Tralner. Lee Lansdown (Mornington) Prizd $15.615.00
7th (3) 267 450 BAL R1 06-Jun-24 2622 2514 13.00LCABAO OPAL (25.35) M/776 . S 6.76  $4890  SH o] “1999
ist (8) 26.8 400 WGL R9 15-Jun-24 2321 2297 2.00LCOSMIC HOLIDAY (23.33)  S/11 . L 8.53 $3.50 5 Starts 46-6-4-5
5th (5) 27.3 400 GEL R11 22-Jun-24 2373 22.83 10.00L DESMONDE (23.07) Q/55 . o 8.98 $7.90 5 | Trk/Dst 2-0-0-2
Bth (6) 27.1 390 BAL R4 07-Jul-24 2327 2217 12.00LTESSA ORCHID (22.50) MI47 . o 879  $860 T35 APM $1923
lOwner(s): L Lansdown ENG GEL 2024-08-03




neesle VIC STRAIGHT TRACK CHAMPIONSHIP H - #aw . ssisn_=

Distance: 350m, Race Type: S/E Heat, Total Prizemoney: $3,360
1st: $2,250, 2nd: $690, 3rd: $345, 4th: $75

12:44PM :

(VIC time)

Watchdog Tips:

Form Box Weight Dist  Track Date Time Margin  1st/2nd (Time)

PIR Checked Comment W/R Split 1 S/P Grade

1 ZOHA BALE (NSW)[4] LR
BK D Sep-20 ALLEN DEED SAMMY ALLEN s ‘ 6 1 ‘ 2 ‘ > ‘ >3 ‘ 1
Trainer: Mark Delbridge (Balliang) prizd $247220.00
Brd (8) 27.4 720 WPK R4 20-Jan-24 4224 41.82 6.00LVALPOLICELLA (41.82) 4444 4444 16.65 $3.80 GRP2 Besi "““FSH
3rd (5) 27.8 660 BEN R8 02-Feb-24 38.25 37.93 4.75LOSANNA BALE (37.93) M/1445 . . . 4.20 $1.20 S Starts  64-24-12-11
2nd (8) 27.9 730 MEA R8 10-Feb-24 4272 42.68 0.75LVALPOLICELLA (42.68) M/4322 . SwW . 5.05 $5.70 GRP1 | Trk/Dst 0-0-0-0
P (7) 280 730 MEA R4 17-Feb-24 000 4271 .PALAWA KING (42.80) M/2888 . V90 . 5.06 $3.60 SH APM $35677|
Owner(s): B Wheeler

2 DESTRUCTIVELY [1] T ZWi”““”iB‘“e‘s 71
BK D Dec-21 BARCIA BALE PYROCUMULUS ol 2 i 2 | ? 7] 2
Trainer: Ashlee Terry (Lara) Drize $90.420.00
5th (6) 31.1 525 MEA R7 08-Jun-24 30.51 29.80 2.75LSILKY SAUCE (30.33) M/1113 . . . 5.07 $6.80 5F Best 1900
4th (1) 30.7 300 HVL R6 07-Jul-24 17.18 16.75 5.50LDAYTONA (16.83) Sl4 . . . 3.97 $2.30 FFA Starts| 34-15-5-3)
1st (3) 30.7 390 WBL R2 11-Jul-24 21.94 21.94 3.75LMYRNIONG STORM (22.19) Q/11 . . . 8.58 $2.20 5 | Trk/Dst 7-4-0-1]

Brd (4) 311 350 HVL RS 28-Jul-24 19.57 19.29 1.75LDESCRIPTION (19.45) M/2 . S 656  $4.70 FFA APM $25894
lOwner(s): BURN LIKE US (SYN), A Terry, N Rooney

3 PAT ABILITY [3] i ZW'““"”‘;" B‘W‘S 2

Sep-21 RAW ABILITY PAT ME AGAIN 215 i F i | < 2 g
Tralner. Shane Millsom (Point Cook) BraE $32.580.38
3rd (3) 29.0 525 MEP R8 12-Jun-24 30.15 29.89 3.75LKING OWEN (29.89) Q112 . . . 5.08 $3.50 5H Best ~l8.99
5th (2) 28.7 525 MEA R11 22-Jun-24 30.50 29.65 3.25LBLISTERED EARTH (30.27) M/2222 . . . 5.17 $3.10 5 Starts| 23-9-4-1]
2nd (8) 29.1 300 HVL R6 07-Jul-24 16.85 16.75 0.50LDAYTONA (16.83) Q3 . . . 3.96 $4.50 FFA | Trk/Dst 4-2-1-0
1st (1) 29.0 350 HVL RS 19-Jul-24 18.99 18.99 2.75LFOR PETE'S SAKE (19.17)  Q/1 . . 6.38  $230 X45 APM $16521
lOwner(s): P Gray

4 SIR CAPULET [3] Winning Boxes

Sep-21 SHIMA SHINE ELEVATED i } 2E } 4 } i } 2 1 } 8
Tralner. Harry Manolitsis (Lysterfield South) Pz $17915.00
4th (4) 37.1 400 WGL R9 15-Mar-24 2299 22.84 2.25LART THE CLOWN (22.84) SI76 . . . 8.70 $3.00  X45 Best ~lao8
3rd (8) 36.0 460 GEL R8 03-May-24 2586 2571 1.5LSHIMA LITE (25.77) M/644 . . . 6.82 $4.60  X45 Starts| 15-5-3-3
3rd (3) 36.1 460 GEL R8 10-May-24  26.19 2563 1.25LBUN VOLCANO (26.11) SI656 . . . 6.74 $4.90  X45 | Trk/Dst 3-3-0-0
6th (7) 36.1 485 HOR R6 28-May-24  27.79 26.95 13.00LFLYING ZULU (26.95) SI646 . . . 6.86  $12.50  X45 APM $4880
'Owner(s): Nice Gary (SYN), M Ramsden, B Markovic, T Brabham, B Moore, A Appan, A Ramsden, J Esmaty

5 *kk VACANT BOX *k%k Winning Boxes
Trainer:

Owner(s):

6 MYOLA NICK [3] Lo
BK Nov-21 AUSSIE INFRARED POCKET QUEEN 215 3 F ) | 2 2 g
Trainer: Annette Kampman (Purdeet) BrEE $32.645.00
3rd (1) 343 410 HOR R4 16-Jul-24 2362 23.34 4.00LPARIS BALE (23.35) Mm/22 . . . 10.37 $3.40  X45 Best 1006
3rd (3) 34.7 410 HOR R9 21-Jul-24 2359 23.19 2.00LSTAR'S HOPE (23.46) Mm/21 . . . 10.50 $4.40 5 Starts| 46-9-9-11]
1st (6) 34.8 390 WBL R10 25-Jul-24 2229 2211 7.00LTHAT'S RARE (22.75) M/11 . SwW . 8.69 $1.60 5 | Trk/Dst 4-2-1-1]
1st (7) 350 350 HVL R8 31-Jul-24 19.34 19.20 2.00LREVERSE SWEEP (19.47)  M/2 . L 653  $3.00 4 APM $13719
Owner(s): A Kampman

7 MILE A MINUTE (TAS)[3] Winning Boxes

D Mar-22 SUPERIOR PANAMA MEDIO PASO ; } i i } & } : } 6 1 } f
Tralner. Jacqueline Greenough (Pearcedale) Pz $30.387 50
1st (8) 35.3 350 HVL R8 23-Jun-24 19.02  19.02 3.75LAYIA NEIGHBOUR (19.27)  Q/1 . . . 6.41 $2.20 FFA Best 002
1st (5) 350 400 WGL R7 02-Jul-24 2251 2251 2.25LSUNNYSIDE JO (22.65) M/11 . SWo. 8.17 $1.30  X45 Starts| 16-9-2-1
1st (1) 350 400 WGL R8 09-Jul-24 2252 2252 6.50LBERNARDO'S BABY (22.95) M/21 . . . 8.31 $1.30 FFA | Trk/Dst 3-2-0-0
ond (4) 35.0 400 WGL R11 23-Jul-24 2257 22.43 2.00LLIGHTNING JEWEL (22.44)  M/22 . . . 8.29 $1.30 FFA APM $12474)
'Owner(s): R Campbell
8 RUAPUKE ROCKS [5] Winning Boxes
D Mar-22 BERNARDO FREDA ROCKS i } i < } ‘2‘ } 2 } i Z } i
Tramer. Mario Briganti (Pearcedale) Drize $24330.00
1st (2) 32.0 450 WBL R8 04-Jul-24 2517 25.17 2.75LPACKHAM PRINCE (25.36)  Q/111 . . . 6.43 $3.70  X45 Besi " FSH
Brd (3) 32.0 395 TRA R5 12-Jul-24 2227 22.16 1.75LHIGH END CASH (22.16) M/455 . . . 3.81 $2.20 X34 Starts| 20-8-2-3
1st (7) 32.0 460 WGL R6 16-Jul-24 2575 25.75 0.75LBAGMAN (25.80) Q/111 . . . 6.45 $2.20 5H Trk/Dsf 0-0-0-0
1st (2) 32.3 460 WGL R5 23-Jul-24 2572 25.66 1.5LTOUGH TAZ (25.81) M/321 . SW . 659  $1.90  5F APM $15910
Owner(s): B Keen

9 *kk NO RESERVE k% Winning Boxes
Trainer:

Owner(s):

10 *kk NO RESERVE *kk Winning Boxes
Trainer:

Owner(s):




Healesville MONTROSE IGA LIOQUOR

7 Distance: 350m, Race Type: Mixed 4/5, Total Prizemoney: $3,360
1st: $2,250, 2nd: $690, 3rd: $345, 4th: $75
1:00PM

(VIC time)

Watchdog Tips:

Form Box Weight Dist  Track Date Time Margin  1st/2nd (Time)

PIR Checked Comment W/R Split 1

1 MY MATE MINA [4] ) —
BK D Dec-20 BARCIA BALE MISS GRACIE 1 ‘ 3 ‘ 1 ‘ 1 ‘ ‘ 2
Trainer: Greqg Doyle (Mulgrave) Prizd $30.170.00
2nd (1) 348 425 BEN RS5 19-Jul-24 2428 2378 2.25LSOFIA RIOT (24.13) M/412 . o 6.61  $6.00 5 ol 1021
4th (7) 347 460 WGL R7 23-Jul-24 26.61 25.66 5.50LMISS JAZZ (26.24) M/333 . S 6.64  $7.10 5 Starts 52-8.7-15
6th (3) 349 400 GEL R11 27-Jul-24 2332 2266 9.50LTINKER PETE (22.66) SI76 . L 909  $7.30 5 | TrkiDst 8-3-0-4)
6th (1) 347 300 HVL R4 31-Jul-24 17.00 16.68 4.75LCHEAP RED WINE (16.68)  S/6 . o 405  $47.00 X34 AP $6259
lOwner(s): R Di mauro

2 ZIPPING OLAF (NSW)[4] S O —

Jun-21 FERAL FRANKY ZIPPING TAYLA 1 ‘ 213 ‘ 3 > ‘
Tralner. HeIen Deavin (Ballarat) Prizd $37 657,50
Bth (5) 340 450 BAL R6 19-Jun24 2591 25.12 6.50LBARRY BALE (25.48) S/776 . S 6.84  $1250 5 o] “loaa
Brd (4) 339 300 HVL RI10 28-Jun-24 1692 16.68 3.5LSONIC DIESEL (16.68) sI7 . L 414  $300 T35 Starts 60-11.8.3
ist (3) 334 300 HVL R11 05-Jul-24 17.13  16.98 0.75LMAGIC MOON CHILD (17.17) S/8 . SW . 421 $1.70 T35 | TrkiDst 9-2-2-0
5th (3) 327 350 HVL RS 31-Jul-24 19.58  19.20 3.5LMYOLA NICK (19.34) s/7 . o 6.67  $22.20 4 APM $9823
lOwner(s): R Gladman

3 FOR PETE'S SAKE [4] 7] ZW'”;"”?‘ E“"ge‘sa aE
BK D Apr-22 FERNANDO BALE MY AMERICAN GIRL ‘ > ‘ ‘ 1 ‘ 3 ‘
Trainer: Andrew Paraskevas (Pearcedale) Prizel $16.270.00
Brd (6) 354 425 BEN R5 30-Jun24 2416 23.61 2.25LUNLEASH IN MIAMI (24.01)  M/444 . S 659  $650  SH o ‘1017
Brd (4) 350 350 HVL R6 14-Jul-24 19.74 19.35 0.75LPEACOCK (19.70) sI7 . L 678  $3.20 5 Starts 1556.9.3
ond (8) 349 350 HVL R8 19-Jul-24 19.17 18.99 2.75LPAT ABILITY (18.99) M/3 . S 659  $450 X45 | Trk/Dst 3-1-1-1)
1st (6) 353 350 HVL R6 31-Jul-24 19.20 19.20 1.75LSUMMER KOBIE (19.31) Q3 . L 6.52 $2.30 5 APM $11611
lOwner(s): SPARKLE AND FADE (SYN), J Paraskevas, A Paraskevas

4 BEARLEE BANDIT [4] L T —

Feb-20 BLACK BEAR LEE INMATE
T 44| [3|3][1]1]3

rainer: Adele Powell (Stanhope) prizd $57 65125
4th (7) 358 300 HVL R7 19-Jul-24 16.98 16.74 3.5LGRETEL'S GIRL (16.74) M7 . L 402  $27.20 X45 e ® o000
ist (1) 35.7 350 HVL R10 21-Jul-24 19.25 19.12 0.75LWAR TIME NOVELTY (19.30) S/3 . S 6.61  $9.60 VET Starts  106-19-17-17]
5th (8) 359 350 HVL RS 28-Jul-24 19.72  19.29 4.00LDESCRIPTION (19.45) M/5 . L 6.65 $2540 FFA | TrkDsf  71-14-10-12)

Ist (2) 357 350 HVL R7 31-Jul-24 19.49 19.20 1.00LDO THAT EASY (19.55) si4 L 660  $1.80 5 ALY $10817
Owner(s): A Powell
_5 UNLEASH IN MIAMI [5] LT —
D Apr-22 KC AND ALL SHE'S GOT WHEELS 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 1 ‘ ‘ 21 ‘ 1
Tramer. Bradley Greenough (Pearcedale) Prizd $36.645.00
ist (6) 34.1 400 WGL R5 06-Jun-24 2256 22.39 3.00LBAGMAN (22.76) M/21 . SW . 835  $120 SH ol P sh
ist (2) 341 390 SHP R4 15-Jun-24  21.88 21.85 3.00LDESCRIPTION (22.09) QM1 . SW . 823  $1.80 GL Starts 10-8-0-1
ist (4) 343 425 BEN R5 30-Jun-24 2401 2361 1.75LHIGH END CASH (24.12) Q/211 . SW . 649  $1.30 SH | TrkiDst 0-0-0-0
6th (3) 342 425 BEN R6 05-Jul-24 2434 2375 6.50LMOCK FISH (23.91) M/356 . o 6.47 $330  GL AP $25618
lOwner(s): G Sprod

6 BLIND AMBITION (NSW)[4] LT —
RBD D Sep-21 ZIPPING GARTH RANGOON 1 ‘ 112 ‘ 3 ‘ 1 ‘ 1 ‘ 2
Trainer: Rohan Gladman (Ballarat) Prize $33.085.00
7th (6) 341 390 BAL RI11 22-May-24 2290 21.85 10.00LSHARE MY ORBIT (22.20)  M/57 . S 863  $7.00 X45 o] 1046
7th (3) 356 350 HVL R6 14-Jul-24 20.00 19.35 4.50LPEACOCK (19.70) s/8 . L 6.79  $8.40 5 Starts 34-11.5.5
4th (2) 355 350 HVL R8 21-Jul-24 19.46 19.12 3.5LSONIC DIESEL (19.22) M/5 . o 6.63  $4.00 X45 | Trk/Dst 3-1-0-0
1st (4) 355 350 HVL R5 31-Jul-24 19.48  19.20 0.50LFREE FALLING (19.52) M4 . SW . 6.61  $3.50 5 APM $10523
lOwner(s): R Gladman

7 PACKHAM PRINCE (NSW)[5] 7] ZWi”sni‘”iEf";Tsa aE

D Jul-21 SUPERIOR PANAMA NANGAR GIFT o1slsl2lal1]2]
Tralner. Luke Spargo (Seymour) Prizel $48.462.50
ist (5) 31.3 450 SHP R8 17-Jun-24 2533 2517 1.00LASTON ZOOM (25.38) M/322 . S 6.87  $420 X45 o e
2nd (3) 31.3 450 WBL R8 27-Jun-24 2532 2524 1.25LBEN SHAKER (25.24) M/333 . L 6.60  $3.00 X45 Starts 49-15-14-8
ond (7) 31.0 450 WBL R8 04-Jul-24 2536 2517 2.75LRUAPUKE ROCKS (25.17)  S/543 . S 6.72  $230 X45 | TrkiDst 0-0-0-0
1st (4) 31.4 450 WBL R8 11-Jul-24 25.45 25.45 1.5LTORNADO TAHLIA (25.54)  M/322 . L 6.66  $7.20 X45 APM $11955
lOwner(s): Luke And Rebecca (SYN), L Spargo, R Berry

8 PEACOCK [4] Winning Boxes
BK Jan-20 MY REDEEMER SUMMER NIGHTS B EBEEEE
T 4]2|3[3|3[3]|2]1

rainer: Dawd Plumridge (Scoresby) Prizd $112.454.29
4th (2) 338 350 HVL RS 07-Jul-24 19.32  19.16 2.50LWILD ALICE (19.16) M/2 . L 654  $44.00 FFA e P
ist (6) 33.9 350 HVL R6 14-Jul-24 19.70 19.35 0.75LROB THE BUTCHER (19.74) M/2 . SW . 6.70  $4.70 5 Starts  100-21-14-15,
4th (4) 342 350 HVL R10 21-Jul-24 19.43 19.12 2.75LBEAR LEE BANDIT (19.25)  M/2 . L 6.61  $390 VET | TrkiDst 5-1-0-0
4th (8) 342 300 HVL R4 28-Jul-24 17.03  16.72 3.00LMY MAGIC MAN (16.84) M/4 . L 397  $1350 FFA APM $6883
Owner(s): EBEYER PLUM (SYN), D Plumridge, M Ebeyer, T Sando, R Stock, A Stock

9 LAMIA ERNIE (NSW)[5] Res. e
BK D Oct-21 SUPERIOR PANAMA ICE GAMBLER 2 ‘ 2 ‘ ‘ 2 ‘ ‘ 1
Trainer: Chris Armstrong (Hoppers Crossing) prizd $36.645.00
Brd (7) 339 500 BEN R6 12-Jul-24 2853 28.18 3.00LCORNHILL PRINCE (28.33)  M/333 . o 6.67  $11.50 5 e 1988
Bth (5) 33.4 500 BEN R7 19-Jul-24 2929 28.44 13.00LTOKYO HEIST (28.44) M/477 . S 691  $6.50 5 Starts 58.7-12-11]
4th (7) 342 500 BEN RS5 26-Jul-24 2870 27.89 5.00LBEN SHAKER (28.36) M/222 . L 6.72  $24.80 5 | TrkiDst 2-0-0-0
Bth (6) 34.4 450 BAL R6 31-Jul-24 26.00 25.24 11.00LJETSTREAM ICON (25.24)  M/887 . o 6.82 $7.90  X45 APM $10351,
lOwner(s): G Carchedi

10 WESTERN'S BEAR [5] Res. LT —
BK D Jan-21 BERNARDO STAR DESIRE 1 ‘ 112 ‘ 2 ‘ 114 ‘ 1
Trainer: Leslie Mitchell (Teesdale) Prize $37.935.00
2nd (2) 336 390 BAL R11 10-Jul-24 2228 21.82 0.25LASTON AURELIA (22.26) M/33 . S 859  $5.30 5 o] ~lo31
Brd (2) 337 390 BAL R12 17-Jul-24 2284 2195 7.00LASTON SHEERAN (22.37)  M/33 . L 864  $6.70 5 Starts 59.12.13.5
6th (7) 33.8 390 SHP Ri11 22-Jul-24 2234 2204 3.5LBLIMEY TEDDY (22.11) Mi34 . o 837  $5.40 5 | Trk/Dst 3-0-1-1)

Bth (2) 340 300 HVL R10 28-Jul-24 17.34 16.72 9.00LROCK THE WOK (16.72) M/6 . o 405 $1620 X45 APM $6860
Owner(s): L Mitchell ENG GEL 2024-08-02




reesle VIC STRAIGHT TRACK CHAMPIONSHIP H - #awimn.ssison_=

Distance: 350m, Race Type: S/E Heat, Total Prizemoney: $3,360
1st: $2,250, 2nd: $690, 3rd: $345, 4th: $75

1:24PM :

(VIC time)

Watchdog Tips:

Form Box Weight Dist  Track Date Time Margin

PIR

1s¥/2nd (Time) Checked Comment W/R Split 1

1 DR ASHER [4" Winning Boxes
BK Jan-22 BERNARDO SWEET DEMI ; } i < } g } 5 } g ; } B
Trainer: Emlly Mcmahon (Darriman) prizd $45.810.00
Brd (6) 29.1 435 SLE R6 23-Jun-24  24.62 24.37 3.75LMY NEO (24.37) M/543 . o 532  $250 FFA s “le97
Ist (4) 291 515 SAN R9 27-Jun-24 2950 2921 0.25LIRISH NIKKI (29.52) Mie422 . o 515  $3.90 5 Starts 29-12-6-5
4th (3) 29.6 435 SLE RS 30-Jun-24  24.63 24.46 2.50LFRED ROSE (24.46) M/544 oV 534  $300 FFA | Trk/Dst 5-3-1-1)
2nd (8) 28.8 300 HVL R4 31-Jul-24 16.69 16.68 0.25LCHEAP RED WINE (16.68)  Q/2 . S 397  $250 X34 APM $23862,
lOwner(s): DOCTORS KENNELS (SYN), J Mcmahon, J Gill
2 AYIA NEIGHBOUR [4] S D —
BD D Dec-21 HARD STYLE RICO AYIA SOPHIA aE 2 T i | g | i
Trainer: Jeff Gorgioski (Stanhope) Pzl $34415.00
Brd (6) 340 300 HVL R6 07-Jul-24 17.14 16.75 4.50LDAYTONA (16.83) M/5 . o 397  $21.10 FFA o o1
ond (6) 341 390 SHP R5 15-Jul-24 2220 22.02 1.25LIMANI (22.12) M/11 . o 841  $830 X34 Starts 40-12.7-7
ist (6) 33.9 410 HOR R4 21-Jul-24 2346 23.19 3.25LBLACK COMPASS (23.67)  M/11 . S 1037 $5.60 5 | TrkiDst 7-2-2-0
5th (5) 340 390 SHP R4 29-Jul-24 22.46 22.01 4.75LBUMPY'S DAD ROY (22.13) M/34 . o 861  $13.00 X45 APM $13945
'Owner(s): J Gorgioski
3 BETSIE BALE (NSW)[5] Winning Boxes
Oct-21 FERAL FRANKY FANTA BALE ; } 2 f } 4 } 5]6 ; } f
Tralner. Mark Delbridge (Balliang) Prizd $31.050.00
5th (6) 29.4 515 SAP R10 15-Jul-24 3023 2945 4.75LCINDY'S CHARM (29.90) M/4555 . o 534  $1210  5H o T esh
Brd (1) 29.4 515 SAN RI2 18-Jul-24 2993 29.29 8.50LBUMPY GOLD (29.34) MI7454 . VO . 520  $9.90 5 Starts 43-7-6.13
ist (1) 29.2 460 WGL R6 23-Jul-24 2602 25.66 1.00LWERRIS BALE (26.08) M/654 . o 6.67  $11.40 5 | TrkiDst 0-0-0-0
4th (1) 29.3 450 SHP R7 29-Jul-24 25.49 25.09 2.25LTAT LIBBY (25.34) S/675 . L 6.80 $1350  5H APM $10252
lOwner(s): B Wheeler
4 SEAGULL ROCK [5] Winning Boxes
D Apr-22 BERNARDO SHORE'S GIRL 2 } i < } g } 5 } 3 1LY } f
Tramer. Rebecca Gibbons (Avalon) prizd $16525.00
Brd (6) 321 425 BEN R6 05-Jul-24 2399 23.75 1.25LMOCK FISH (23.91) S/865 . SW . 6.62  $8.80  GL e > o3
4th (5) 31.8 525 MEA R11 13-Jul-24 30.66 29.89 3.00LCONTAINER (30.47) si7221 . o 522 $1650  SH Starts 17:551
ond (1) 322 525 MEA RI1 20-Jul-24 3028 29.73 0.50LREEMA BALE (30.25) M5111 . o 516  $2.60 5 | TrkiDst 1-0-1-0
ond (1) 320 350 HVL R6 28-Jul-24 19.36  19.29 1.00LZIPPING GRYLLIS (19.29)  M/6 . L 6.64  $4.40 X45 APM $10692
lOwner(s): T Sinnott
5 ***VACANT BOX *** Winning Boxes
Trainer:
lOwner(s):
6 MYOLA THUNDER [4] Winning Boes
BK D Nov-21 AUSSIE INFRARED POCKET QUEEN L } 22 } : } s } 8l } 8
Trainer: Annette Kampman (Purdeet) Prizd $11.045.00
Brd (7) 31.8 450 WBL R8 15-Jul-24 2645 26.03 4.25LNARINGAL MATE (26.16)  M/111 . SWo. 6.74  $4.60 5 o o017
4th (2) 323 410 HOR RI12 21-Jul-24 2373 23.19 1.25LKENSINGTON FLYER (23.66) M/21 . o 1049  $5.00 5NP Starts 46.7-4-6
5th (4) 320 390 WBL R7 25-Jul-24 2270 2211 2.25LANNA YOU PEST (22.55)  M/75 . o 899  $1450 X34 | TrkiDst 3-1-0-0
1st (4) 32.2 390 WBL R9 29-Jul-24 2235 2235 2.00LSLINGSHOT BRUNO (22.48) Q/11 . L 860  $2.60 5 APM $5100
Owner(s): A Kampman
7 HUMIDITY [3" Winning Boxes
Dec-21 BARCIA BALE PYROCUMULUS ; } i i } & } 2 } f Z } f
Tramer. Ashlee Terry (Lara) prizd $44245.00
Brd (7) 36.8 450 BAL R8 26-Jun-24 2533 25.03 4.50LVINCENT BALE (25.03) M/233 . o 6.67  $240 X45 e “lago
2nd (5) 367 350 HVL RS 07-Jul-24 1927 19.16 1.75LWILD ALICE (19.16) M/4 . o 663  $150 FFA Starts 20-10-2-3
6th (2) 36.6 450 WBL R8 11-Jul-24 2585 25.45 6.00LPACKHAM PRINCE (25.45)  M/446 . o 671  $1.40 Xx45 | TrkiDst 5-4-1-0
6th (5) 37.1 300 HVL R10 28-Jul-24 17.25 16.72 7.50LROCK THE WOK (16.72) M7 . S 405  $240 X45 APM $17338
lOwner(s): BURN LIKE US (SYN), A Terry, N Rooney
8 ZIPPING GRYLLIS (NSW)[4] T ZW'”;"”?‘T?E‘SG T8
D Feb-22 MY REDEEMER ZIPPING IVY IRERE ‘ > ‘ ‘ > 1 ‘ 1
Tramer. Brooke Ennis (Avalon) Pzl $75795.57
4th (6) 32.8 460 GEL R8 05-Jul-24 2615 2554 9.00LHOUSE OF TURBO (25.54)  M/754 . o 670  $420 X45 Bl o9
ist (2) 326 525 MEA RS 13-Jul-24 30.34 29.89 1.5LMACKINAW PEACH (30.44) Q/1111 . SWo. 512  $290  SH Starts 26-11.8.2
6th (3) 326 525 MEA R8 20-Jul-24 3037 29.73 9.50LFOLLOW THE BAND (29.73) M/3334 . o 509  $7.10 GRP1 | TrkiDst 1-1-0-0
1st (4) 331 350 HVL R6 28-Jul-24 19.29 19.29 1.00LSEAGULL ROCK (19.36) M/3 . o 653  $280 X45 APM $41610
'Owner(s): Hallinan Hallinan (SYN), M Hallinan, F Hallinan
9 *kk NO RESERVE *xk Winning Boxes
Trainer:
Owner(s):
10 *xk NO RESERVE Hkk Winning Boxes
Trainer:
Owner(s):




Healesville MR HUMMER LIMOS

9 Distance: 350m, Race Type: Grade 5, Total Prizemoney: $2,925
1st: $1,950, 2nd: $600, 3rd: $300, 4th: $75
1:44PM

(VIC time)

Watchdog Tips:

Form Box Weight Dist  Track Date Time Margin  1st/2nd (Time) Checked Comment W/R Split 1 S/P Grade
1 MASTER ZORRO [5] ) —
BK D Jun-20 BARCIA BALE INVICTUS REIGN ‘2 1 ‘ 3‘ ‘ 213 ‘ 2
Trainer: David Bourke (The Basin) Prizd $42.955.54
ath (4) 368 350 HVL R8 16-Jun-24 1953 19.07 7.00LWILD ALICE (19.07) M4 . o 6.67 $55.70 FFA ol RSP
5th (6) 36.6 350 HVL R7 23-Jun-24 19.95 19.02 6.50LDJANGO MASKIELL (19.51) M/5 . SW . 6.67 $5.00 5 Starts  77-13-13-11]
Bth (8) 363 350 HVL R9 07-Jul-24 20.04 19.16 6.00LREAR VIEW MIRROR (19.64) M/7 . . 6.76  $10.70 5 | TrkiDst 57-9-9-8
ath (6) 36.0 350 HVL R5 14-Jul-24 20.08 19.35 8.50LSUMMER WINGS (19.50) M/3 . o 6.73  $12.60 5 AP $3656
Owner(s): D Bourke
2 CHALLIS CANDY [5] S O —
BK B Aug-20 BARCIA BALE CHALLIS ANNIE 1 ‘ > 12 ‘ 3 ‘ 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 1
Trainer: Pauline Laidlay (Devon Meadows) Prizd $40.696.75
ist (4) 262 300 HVL R11 07-Jul-24 16.75 16.75 1.25LMR. DRAMATIC (16.83) M/1 . SW . 391  $16.10 5 o] “lo30
ist (8) 26,5 300 HVL R4 14-Jul-24 16.85 16.69 2.75LCHOP (17.03) Qi . . 3.95 $3.90 X45 Starts 57.14-7-5
ond (3) 266 350 HVL R6 19-Jul-24 19.40 18.99 0.50LTASTE OF HELL (19.37) M/1 . o 6.53 $1.80 5 | Trk/Dst 24-4-4-3
4th (3) 26.8 350 HVL RS5 28-Jul-24 19.54 19.29 1.5LASTON SPRITZ (19.45) M/3 . o 658  $6.20 5 APM $7180
iOwner(s): Three Cheeky Monkeys (SYN), G Laidlay, P Laidlay, D Barnett, M Lampett, M Lampett, J Lampett
3 BALLAN BRUMBY [5] L —
Feb-22 BEAST UNLEASHED ASTON RIKU ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 1 ‘ 3
Tralner. Joseph Pace (Sunshine North) Prizel $5.575.00
ist (8) 33.1 350 HVL RI10 31-May-24  19.01 19.01 2.25LROWDAN (19.15) Qi . S 6.49 $290 T35 o] ~1901
6th (2) 330 450 BAL RO 06-Jun-24 2599 25.14 8.00LMEAL TICKET (25.44) S/668 . o 6.77 $3.10  5H Starts 13411
4th (2) 335 350 HVL R5 07-Jul-24 19.78 19.16 2.75LASTON CORLEONE (19.60) M/4 . S 6.71 $2.80 5 | TrkiDst 7-3-0-1
6th (3) 332 350 HVL RS5 14-Jul-24 2020 19.35 10.00LSUMMER WINGS (19.50) M/5 . L 6.74  $2.60 5 APM $2035
lOwner(s): J Pace
4 MIGHTY HANNIBAL [5] L T —
D Feb-21 BERNARDO MIGHTY MATILDA 1 ‘ 2 ‘ ‘ 1 ‘ 2 ‘
Tramer. John Brown (Nyora) Prizd $15.005.00
7th (8) 38.8 400 WGL RI12 28-May-24  23.08 22.34 6.50LROBBIE LEE ROSE (22.65)  S/77 . o 8.76 $9.80 5 ol T EsH
6th (7) 383 515 SAP R5 03-Jun-24  30.66 29.83 7.50LUNCONTESTED (30.17) M/6556 . S 529  $1570 5NP Starts 43-6-5-5
ist (2) 37.8 400 WGL R7 18-Jul-24 2288 22.88 1.00LSPICY SIREN (22.93) M/32 . . 8.48 $3.30 5 | TrkiDst 0-0-0-0
Brd (5) 375 400 WGL R4 26-Jul-24 2312 2265 2.75LBLACKPOOL DIVA (22.93)  M/33 . L 852  $3.80 GNP APM $4014
lOwner(s): J Brown
5 BEAUTY BEAST [5] ] ZW'”;"”?‘ B‘°5xe‘se Ak
BK B Jan-21 BARCIA BALE INMATE BRI
Trainer: Michael Ryan (Boronia) Prizd $15.815.00
5th (2) 327 350 HVL R7 07-Jul-24 19.72  19.16 6.50LWILD SERENA (19.27) si7 . o 6.75 $124.10 5 e ~l919
4th (5) 33.0 350 HVL R7 14-Jul-24 19.84 19.35 3.00LSUPER TONE (19.63) M7 . S 6.75  $12.70 5 Starts 28-7-1-8
ist (2) 327 350 HVL R10 19-Jul-24 19.19 18.99 3.25LMIKE ANGELO ZEAL (19.41) M/1 . swo. 6.54 $230 T35 | TrkiDst 6-1-0-2
Brd (8) 332 350 HVL R5 28-Jul-24 19.50 19.29 1.00LASTON SPRITZ (19.45) M/5 . o 6.68 $3.20 5 AP $3276
lOwner(s): Powellful Ryino (SYN), M Ryan, A Powell
6 TOOTSIE [5'| Winning Boxes
B Sep-21 FERNANDO BALE AMELIA CHRISTA 1]2[sf4[5[6[7 8
Tralner. William Dawes (Moe South) 2 ‘ - el ‘ 11 ‘ 1 ‘ 2
Prize| $17,205.00
Bth (4) 258 435 SLE RI11 23-Jun-24 2523 24.37 10.00LGAYLE BALE (24.57) S/677 . S 5.45 $7.20 5 o] “FaTD
Bth (5) 255 435 SLE R4 26-Jun24 2556 24.20 16.00LERUDITE BALE (24.46) M/668 . . 533  $30.20 5 Starts 42-10-6-1
7th (1) 260 460 WGL R8 11-Jul-24 26.86 26.48 5.50LMY JUANITA (26.50) Q/123 . o 6.55 $2.80 T35 | TrkiDst 0-0-0-0
1st (6) 26.7 300 HVL R12 23-Jul-24 16.89 16.72 3.75SLWHY NOT BRYCE (17.15) QI3 . o 403  $1.70 T35 APM $6418
iOwner(s): W Dawes
7 MIKE ANGELO ZEAL [5] L —
D Jun-22 SUPERIOR PANAMA ZEAL SENSATION ‘ 111 ‘ ‘ ‘ 1 ‘
Tralner. Kathryne Tabb (Lara) Prizel $5.340.00
ist (6) 31.8 350 HVL R5 10-Jul-24 19.68 19.62 4.00LJAYVILLE ZOE (19.94) M/1 . . 6.56 $1.70 T3-RW o] ~loa1
2nd (3) 31.8 350 HVL R10 19-Jul-24 1941 18.99 3.25LBEAUTY BEAST (19.19) s/3 . o 6.59 $470 T35 Starts 17.3-4.4
Brd (5) 31.8 350 HVL R7 23-Jul-24 19.69 19.36 3.25LQUILLA REEF (19.47) S/2 . S 6.65 $210 T35 | TrkiDst 11-2-4-3
Brd (5) 320 350 HVL RO 31-Jul-24 19.59  19.20 1.75LCATCH SOME RAYS (19.47) M/l . L 6.57 $4.10 5 APM $4324
Owner(s): Real zeal (SYN), M Tabb, J Whittle, S Tabb, W Whittle, M Brown
_8 TOP SPEED GEAR (TAS)[5] L T —
Jan-21 FERNANDO BALE JALLA ROMELDA 1 ‘ ‘ 1 ‘ ‘ 112 ‘ 3
Tramer. Bllly Galea (Rockbank) prizd $35.645.00
Bth (5) 32.8 450 BAL R10 17-Jul-24 2613 25.28 9.50LNOCTILUCENT (25.50) M/878 . o 6.94  $15.60 5 ol P57
4th (4) 327 350 HVL R6 21-Jul-24 19.62 19.12 2.25LHYPERKINETIC (19.46) M/3 . S 6.70  $15.70 5 Starts 56-8-7-12
Brd (7) 324 460 GEL RS 27-Jul-24 2610 25.68 6.50LMACKINAW PEACH (25.68)  Q/222 . . 6.67 $10460 X45 | TrkiDst 5-0-1-0
2nd (4) 324 350 HVL R9 31-Jul-24 1957 19.20 1.5LCATCH SOME RAYS (19.47) M/6 L 673  $13.40 5 APM $4943
lOwner(s): C Fahey
|9 AGENT JESSE [5] Res. S —
Jun-21 FERAL FRANKY SO MUCH MOJO 1 ‘ 1 ‘ 1 ‘ ‘ ‘ 1
Tramer. Brlan Hodgson (Smythesdale) Prizd $6.995.00
5th (7) 326 460 GEL R7 09-Jul-24 26.77 2613 9.50LTHIEF RETURNS (26.13) S/776 . o 722 $26.60 5 el 1940
4th (3) 324 350 HVL R6 18-Jul-24 2013 1956 6.00LASTON QUARTZ (19.73) . S 6.93 $8.90 T35 Starts 54-4-6-7
6th (7) 324 350 HVL R6 21-Jul-24 19.78 19.12 4.50LHYPERKINETIC (19.46) M7 . . 6.98  $40.70 5 | TrkiDst 12-0-2-2
6th (8) 325 450 BAL RS 29-Jul-24 2612 25.69 6.50LOPRAH BALE (25.69) S/886 . vs . 714 $17.30 5 AP $1655
'Owner(s): B Dowler
10 ASIA (NSW)[5] Res. S O —
Jun-21 ORSON ALLEN MAGIC GYPSY ‘ 1 ‘ ‘ > ‘
Tralner. Steve Kaltsis (Shady Creek) Prize $5.421.95
7th (1) 253 350 HVL RS5 10-Jul-24 2022 19.62 8.00LMIKE ANGELO ZEAL (19.68) S/8 . S 6.84  $40.10 T3-RW o] “oea
5th (8) 252 300 HVL R12 21-Jul-24 17.23  16.52 4.50LMAJOR CURRENCY (16.93) QI5 . . 412 $25.70 5 Starts 63-3-3-6
6th (3) 252 400 WGL R2 25-Jul-24 2394 2301 13.00LBUY DIRT (23.08) m/87 . o 9.00 $1560 T3-5 | TrkiDst 18-1-3-3
7th (5) 253 300 HVL R12 28-Jul-24 17.46  16.72 6.00LMAJOR CHINA (17.06) M/5 . o 415  $46.20 5 APM $1434
Owner(s): L Malacarne




Distance: 350m, Race Type: S/E Heat, Total Prizemoney: $3,360

reaesvile\/]C STRAIGHT TRACK CHAMPIONSHIP H  awsnne.sson_-
O 1st: $2,250, 2nd: $690, 3rd: $345, 4th: $75 5%
2:04PM :

(VIC time)

Watchdog Tips:

Form Box Weight Dist  Track Date Time Margin  1st/2nd (Time)

PIR

Checked Comment W/R Split 1

1 HYPERKINETIC (QLD)[4] L —
F D Feb-20 ZAMBORA BROCKIE KATHIE'S FLASH 1 ‘ 11 ‘ 1 ‘ ‘ > ‘ 3
Trainer: Shaun Mifsud (Hernes Oak) prizd $31785.00
ist (8) 345 400 WGL R4 04-Jul-24 2305 23.04 3.5LSTILL CHASING (23.29) Qni . o 834  $330 X45 ol o6
4th (6) 34.6 300 HVL R12 14-Jul-24 17.30  16.69 3.5LMALO MAGIC (17.06) M7 . S 405  $12.50 5 Starts 44-9-7-5
ist (8) 347 350 HVL R6 21-Jul-24 19.46 19.12 0.50LBAMERA (19.50) Qi . SW . 6.56  $12.60 5 | TrkiDst 3-1-0-1
7th (3) 344 350 HVL RS 28-Jul-24 20.07 19.29 9.00LDESCRIPTION (19.45) S/6 . o 6.74  $64.90 FFA APM $6167
Owner(s): G Mifsud

2 ON A MISSION [4] SPL D —
BD B May-21 HOOKSY LEAVE ME OUT 1 ‘ 212 ‘ ‘ 1 > ‘ >
Trainer: Shane Millsom (Point Cook) Prizd $35.045.00
Brd (1) 291 300 HVL R7 13-Mar24 1674 16.41 4.25LSHALL NOT (16.45) M/2 . S 391 $5.10 s o] 1920
ist (1) 291 350 HVL R5 17-Mar-24 1920 19.11 0.25LLOOKS LIKE MAGIC (19.22) M/4 . L 6.64  $390 X45 Starts 23-11-3-4
ist (2) 29.3 400 GEL RI10 22-Mar-24 2253 2253 1.75LGEORGIE BALE (22.63) Qi1 . o 825  $2.60 5 | Trk/Dst 8-4-1-0
6th (4) 29.0 390 BAL RI11 03-Apr-24  23.04 21.97 16.00LBUMPY GOLD (21.97) MI75 . o 863  $8.10 5 APM $4953
lOwner(s): KASEY MILLSOM (SYN), P Gray, S Millsom

3 SONIC DIESEL [3] S —
WBD D Sep-21 FULLY LOADED IVEY'S AFFAIR 1 ‘ > 1 ‘ 1 ‘ ‘ 1 ‘ >
Trainer: Marion Clay (Lang Lang) Prizd $16.195.00
1= (2) 31.2 350 HVL R4 23-Jun-24  19.68 19.02 0.25LSONIC DIESEL/DEEP FEVER M/4 . S 6.67 $2.40 5 o] o722
ist (8) 31.3 300 HVL RI10 28-Jun-24  16.68 16.68 3.25LREELING DOLLARS (16.90) Q/1 . L 396  $1.70 T35 Starts 30-8-2-6
ist (7) 323 350 HVL R8 21-Jul-24 19.22  19.12 2.25LDO THAT EASY (19.37) Qi . S 651  $410 X45 | Trk/Dst 23-7-2-5
4th (6) 322 300 HVL R11 28-Jul-24 17.15 16.72 2.00LASTON CORLEONE (17.03)  S/7 . SW . 415  $250 5 APM $7814
iOwner(s): M Clay

4 SIT AND STEER [5] 1] ZW'”;"”?‘E‘“’;TSG A
BEF D Nov-21 FERNANDO BALE HOT CHARMOLA
Trainer: Davi ; 2l2] 1] | |12

rainer: David Bourke (The Basin) prizd $36.245.00
2nd (3) 345 525 MEA RI11 22-Jun-24 3036 29.65 1.25LBLISTERED EARTH (30.27) M/5443 . L 525  $9.00 5 ol o8
ist (1) 34.0 525 MEA R7 06-Jul-24 30.14 30.06 1.75LCABAO OPAL (30.26) Mi4111 . S 516  $5.10 5 Starts 37-8-7-11]
ist (8) 342 515 SAP R9 15-Jul-24 2078  29.45 3.5LBUN TORNADO (30.02) s/111 . L 510  $270  5H | TrkiDst 11-2-4-2
5th (8) 342 515 SAN R9 25-Jul-24 30.26 29.23 13.00LPICCOLO BALE (29.39) M/3766 . L 522  $6.00  5F APM $19505
Owner(s): D Bourke

5 **VACANT BOX *** Winning Boxes
Trainer:
lOwner(s):

_6 DESCRIPTION [3] S —

D May-22 ASTON DEE BEE APPOINTED ‘ 112 ‘ ‘ s ‘ 112 ‘ 1
Tralner. Rebecca Gibbons (Avalon) Prizd $65.105.00
ist (2) 34.0 425 BEN R4 30-Jun-24 2371 2361 0.25LZEUS THUNDERBOLT (23.73) Q/111 . SW . 644  $1.80  SH o] 1945
2nd (2) 335 425 BEN R6 05-Jul-24 2395 2375 0.75LMOCK FISH (23.91) M/122 . SW . 6.46  $300  GL Starts 31-12-9-2
Brd (3) 333 410 HOR R7 16-Jul-24 2396 2334 5.00LTIGGERLONG GAS (23.62)  Q/33 . S 10.79 $1.30 X34 | Trk/Dst 1-1-0-0
1st (6) 33.3 350 HVL R8 28-Jul-24 19.45 19.29 0.10LSPOT FOX (19.46) M/L . L 6.52 $4.60 FFA APM $35762
Owner(s): A Tullio

7 OUR TITAN [5" Winning Boxes
BK Apr-22 AUSSIE INFRARED JUSTIFY 2 } i S } ‘I } i } 3 1LY } 8
Trainer: Paul Abela (Parwan) prizd $6.630.00
5th (7) 352 425 BEN R2 12-Apr-24 2454 23.73 8.00LSUN IN CUBA (23.98) S/645 . L 6.76  $1.70  X67 ol "~ EsH
ist (5) 34.9 390 WBL R3 23-May-24 2206 22.06 4.75LMOONLIGHT GRAND (22.38) M/11 . S 858  $1.40  X67 Starts 9-3-0-3
Brd (2) 350 400 WGL RI11 28-May-24  22.99 22.34 2.25LBETSIE BALE (22.84) M/42 . L 848  $2.00 5 | TrkiDst 0-0-0-0
4th (5) 339 390 SHP RI10 22-Jul-24 2234 2204 4.25LAT MY COMMAND (22.04)  M/44 L 855  $6.00 5 ALY $3267
lOwner(s): D Baker

8 FIFTY SHORT [5] STL D —
RBD Nov-21 ORSON ALLEN SUMMER SKYE 112 ‘ 3 ‘ ‘ 1 ‘ 1
Trainer: Kevm Turner (Lara) Prizd 53535500
6th (4) 309 350 GRA R7 30-Jun-24 2030 19.83 4.00LNANGAR GYPSY (20.02) 346 346 411 $2.40 5 ] 1909
ond (3) 31.0 450 GRA R6 10-Jul-24 2532 2523 1.00LFIELD DAY (25.24) 311 311 895  $7.00  SH S 27818
Brd (3) 311 450 GRA R8 17-Jul-24 2530 2511 2.50LJOURNEY BEYOND (25.11) 512 512 891  $9.00 GRP3 | TpDst 7-4-01
4th (5) 312 350 HVL R6 28-Jul-24 19.51 19.29 3.25LZIPPING GRYLLIS (19.29)  M/2 . o 653  $320 X45 APM $12086
iOwner(s): K Turner

9 o NO RESERVE *xk Winning Boxes
Trainer:

Owner(s):

10 K%k NO RESERVE *k%k Winning Boxes
Trainer:
lOwner(s):




Distance: 350m, Race Type: S/E Veteran, Total Prizemoney: $2,925

reeerl PITSTOP MOWER REPAIRS VETERANS (2 awn s
1 1st: $1,950, 2nd: $600, 3rd: $300, 4th: $75 5%
2:24PM :

(VIC time)

Watchdog Tips:

Form Box Weight Dist  Track Date Time Margin  1st/2nd (Time) Checked Comment W/R Split 1 S/P Grade
1 ASSUME KEALY [S5] ) —
B Jan-19 ZOLTINA'S LEGACY ZOE 5 ‘ 312 ‘ 1 ‘ 1 ‘ 32 ‘
Tramer. Dale Dawson (Preston) prizd $30.835.00
6th (8) 30.1 300 HVL R10 16-Jun-24  17.18 16.69 4.75LSHA TIN KING (16.85) M/6 . o 414  $14.80 5 e 1945
7th (8) 30.4 300 HVL R12 23-Jun24  17.11 16.69 6.00LGENERAL WINSTON (16.69) Q/8 . S 407  $35.60 5 Starts  112-17-16-19
2nd (1) 300 350 HVL RS 12-Jul-24 19.73  19.47 1.75LASTON MONARCHY (19.61) M/3 . L 659  $27.60 T3-5 | TrkiDst 44-4-6-5
5th (2) 301 350 HVL RS 18-Jul-24 19.81 19.56 3.75LBETTER BANJO (19.56) M/5 . o 6.69  $3310 T35 AP $2542
Owner(s): D Dawson
2 BELLA SUGAR [5] S O —
BE B Feb-20 MY REDEEMER SUGAR HIT HEIDI > ‘ > ‘ 3 ‘ 11212 ‘ 3
Trainer: Lisa Delbridge (Balliang) Prizd $53.90750
5th (1) 282 425 BEN RI10 31-May-24 2428 23.72 8.50LNEVER ANY DOUBT (23.72) M/A76 . S 6.60 $5490 X45 o] Ry
ond (4) 281 390 WBL R9 13-Jun-24 2220 21.84 5.50LGRAND TOURER (21.84) M/33 . L 875  $2310 X45 Starts  117-15-23-22)
3= (5) 282 435 SLE RI12 23-Jun-24 2477 24.37 2.75LQUEBEC BALE (24.58) M/333 . o 530 $10.90 VET | Trk/Dst 0-0-0-0
ond (2) 283 390 SHP R12 01-Jul-24 2251 22.00 3.5LMALO MAGIC (22.27) Q/23 . o 858  $620 VET APM $3665
lOwner(s): M Delbridge
3 NIGERIAN KABOOM [5] L —
LTF D Feb-19 ALLEN DEED QUEEN KABOOM ‘ 112 ‘ ‘ 1 ‘ ‘
Trainer: Paul Hofman (Creswick) Prizel $20.140.00
5th (2) 303 350 HVL R10 07-Jul-24 19.75 19.16 4.00LASTON COOPER (19.49) M7 . S 6.77  $32.30 VET o] o047
Brd (3) 304 350 HVL R6 12-Jul-24 19.56  19.47 1.5LSWEET ALESSIA (19.47) M/3 . L 6.62 $1950 T35 Starts  108-4-25-24
2nd (3) 306 350 HVL R8 18-Jul-24 19.67 19.56 1.75LBETTER BANJO (19.56) M/2 . S 6.56  $19.60 T3-5 | Trk/Dst 18-0-5-4
7th (2) 30.8 350 HVL RS 23-Jul-24 19.65 19.36 4.25LRAPIDFIRE JAYDA (19.36)  M/5 . L 6.77 $21.30 T35 APM $2775
lOwner(s): P Hofman
4 ZIPPING PHOENIX (NSW)[5] L T —
D Jul-20 ZIPPING GARTH ZIPPING WILLOW
1| [1]3]1[4]2
Tramer. Daniel Webber (Harkness) prizd $34265.00
Brd (7) 31.6 390 BAL R3 15-May-24 2233 22.06 15LINTER STAR FIRE (22.24)  S/24 w 8.52 $4.80 5 ol “00d
4th (2) 31.8 390 BAL R4 22-May-24 2290 21.85 9.00LWHAT HOPE (22.27) M/56 W 894  $4.60 5 Starts 61-12-13-7
5th (2) 315 350 HVL R7 02-Jun-24  20.04 19.24 5.00LRUMOUR CONFIRMED S/6 . L 6.71  $8.50 5 | TrkiDst 1-0-0-0
4th (4) 322 400 GEL R10 30-Jul-24 2332 2264 6.00LHOLTORF BALE (22.93) M/65 LW 862  $8.60 5 APM $3775
lOwner(s): D Webber
5 ASTON SCORCHER [5] S O —
Mar-20 ASTON KIMETTO ASTON VIVA
3| 1644|521
Tramer. Chloe Van de maat (Healesville) prizd $96586.25
5th (6) 349 350 HVL R8 23-Jun-24  19.40 19.02 5.50LMILE A MINUTE (19.02) M/6 . o 6.73  $37.10 FFA ol ~ 1895
ond (8) 34.6 425 BEN RI12 28-Jun-24 2444 2373 7.00LIDRON BALE (23.96) S/664 . SW . 6.83  $4.80 5 Starts  78-24-15-16)
5th (7) 350 350 HVL R10 21-Jul-24 19.48 19.12 3.5LBEAR LEE BANDIT (19.25)  S/7 . L 6.77 $220 VET | TrkiDst 31-10-9-4
Brd (2) 350 300 HVL R12 28-Jul-24 1713 16.72 1.00LMAJOR CHINA (17.06) M/6 . o 415  $1.60 5 AP $8312
Owner(s): R Borda ENG HVL 2024-08-02
6 SPRING AMMO (SA)[5] S O —
BK D Jan-20 SPRING GUN SPRING GRACE 3 ‘ 512 ‘ ) 216 ‘ 2
Trainer: Lisa Delbridge (Balliang) Prize $7729750
5th (4) 326 390 BAL R11 03-Jul-24 2239 2202 5.50LBLACK VIPER (22.02) QM5 . S 842  $1230  5H o] “ESH
Brd (3) 326 390 BAL R12 10-Jul-24 2244 2182 1.00LNANA'S TRIFLE (22.38) Ql44 . L 856  $3.60 5 Starts  123-34-18-23
7th (5) 326 390 BAL R12 17-Jul-24 2305 21.95 10.00LASTON SHEERAN (22.37)  M/76 . o 871  $550 5 | Trk/Dst 0-0-0-0
7th (5) 324 390 BAL R10 31-Jul-24 2300 2217 8.50LKANJI TANK (22.41) Qle7 . o 881  $3020 X45 APM $10238
lOwner(s): G Black
7 MAJOR CURRENCY 5] L —
BK D Oct-19 MEPUNGA BLAZER MAJOR SPOILS ‘ 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 1 ‘ 513 ‘
Trainer: Brian Hodgson (Smythesdale) Prizel $47.220.00
ond (2) 328 300 HVL R3 07-Jul-24 17.09 16.75 1.00LGOT THE MESSAGE (17.03) M/4 . S 4.02 $3.10 5 o] “lo53
4th (6) 32.6 425 BEN R12 12-Jul-24 2450 23.86 5.50LON THE BEER (24.13) M/222 . L 6.65  $19.50 5 Starts  87-14-16.15
ist (6) 33.0 300 HVL R12 21-Jul-24 16.93 16.52 0.50LLAUGHING PANTHER (16.96) M/3 . S 408  $1.60 5 | TrkiDst 3-0-1-0
7th (4) 332 300 HVL R10 28-Jul-24 17.32  16.72 9.00LROCK THE WOK (16.72) M/5 . L 403  $57.70  X45 APM $7026
lOwner(s): B Dowler
8 MAJOR CHINA [5] L T —
BK D Oct-19 MEPUNGA BLAZER MAJOR SPOILS ‘ 32 ‘ 2 ‘ 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 2
Trainer: Brian Hodgson (Smythesdale) Prizd $31284.05
5th (5) 334 450 BAL R6 30-Jun-24  26.05 2554 6.50LASTON ANGELO (25.63) M/533 . L 6.85 $61.40 T35 ol 1940
6th (5) 33.4 350 HVL R10 07-Jul-24 19.85 19.16 5.50LASTON COOPER (19.49) s/8 . S 6.77  $41.80 VET Starts  117-12-17-13
Brd (2) 334 300 HVL R12 21-Jul-24 16.97 16.52 0.75LMAJOR CURRENCY (16.93) S/2 . L 405  $4.10 5 | TrkiDst 19-1-3-1
Ist (8) 334 300 HVL RI12 28-Jul-24 17.06  16.72 1.00LDOMINATE (17.12) Qi . sw . 401 $22.00 5 ALY $3856
lOwner(s): B Dowler
9 *kk NO RESERVE Hkk Winning Boxes
Trainer:
lOwner(s):
10 *kk NO RESERVE *kk Winning Boxes
Trainer:
Owner(s):




Healesville

2:44PM

(VIC time)

Watchdog Tips:
Form Box Weight Dist  Track Date

1 SPOT FOX 1]

Time

1st: $2,250, 2nd: $690, 3rd: $345, 4th: $75

Margin

1s¥/2nd (Time)

VIC STRAIGHT TRACK CHAMPIONSHIP H

Distance: 350m, Race Type: S/E Heat, Total Prizemoney: $3,360

Checked Comment W/R Split 1

58 _Avg.

Winning Boxes

'Owner(s): My Four Girls (SYN), S Schadow, C Hondow, K Braun, R Schadow

Mar-21 BERNARDO TIDELINA 1]2fs[4]5]6 78
T 2| |1f2]2]1]1]3
rainer: Chloe Van de maat (Healesville) prizd $51.170.00
Brd (4) 364 350 HVL RS 07-Jul-24 19.32  19.16 2.25LWILD ALICE (19.16) M/5 670  $7.30 FFA s 1008
Brd (2) 365 350 HVL RS 14-Jul-24 1949 19.35 2.00LWILD ALICE (19.35) M/4 6.65  $450 FFA Starts 35-12-8-6
1st (1) 36.1 350 HVL R9 21-Jul-24 1920 19.12 0.25LWILD ALICE (19.21) M/6 679  $4.00 FFA | Trk/Dst 7-4-1-2)
Pnd (1) 362 350 HVL RS 28-Jul-24 19.46 19.29 0.10LDESCRIPTION (19.45) sla 6.64  $310 FFA APM $15055
lOwner(s): D Douch
2 LADY JULIA [5] S O —
B Apr-22 BERNARDO SHORE'S GIRL

Tralner. Rebecca Gibbons (Avalon) 1 ‘ . ‘ 2 ‘ ‘ 21 ‘ 3
Prize| $26,945.00

ist (7) 29.0 425 BEN RS 30-Jun-24 2381 2361 2.50LPOWER PAWS (23.98) Qi1 . swW 640  $350  SH o o5

5th (5) 289 425 BEN R7 05-Jul-24 2440 2375 4.50LGREEN FLASH (24.09) M/733 6.68  $540  GL Starts 35.9.6.4

Brd (6) 28.8 450 BAL RS 17-Jul-24 2550 25.28 3.25LWINKING WILLIE (25.28) Q122 653  $560 X45 | TrkiDst 1-0-0-0

5= (8) 286 350 HVL R6 28-Jul-24 1952 19.29 3.5LZIPPING GRYLLIS (19.29) M/l 651  $9.60 X45 APM $11912

iOwner(s): T Sinnott

3 ROCK THE WOK [4] L —
BE B Mar-22 BERNARDO FREDA ROCKS AREIEES |
Trainer: Mario Briganti (Pearcedale) Prizd $35.010.00
2nd (4) 250 515 SAP R6 07-Apr-24  30.09 29.34 9.50LAMRON TIGER (29.45) M/7422 524  $200  5H o "~ 1003
7th (3) 249 515 SAN R4 11-Apr24 3027 29.45 9.00LAMRON TIGER (29.65) M/2224 507  $280  5F Starts 13.8.01
ist (3) 25.7 350 HVL R7 21-Jul-24 1912 1912 4.50LCINNAMON DUST (19.43)  M/1 641  $1.04 5 | TrkiDst 3-2-1-0
1st (1) 25.6 300 HVL R10 28-Jul-24 1672 16.72 3.00LMINH GEORGY (16.92) MI2 394  $1.90 X45 APM $1197§
lOwner(s): M Riley

4 CHEAP RED WINE [5] T ZW'HS"""?‘E‘;O;TSG T8
WBK D Apr-22 FERNANDO BALE MY AMERICAN GIRL 1 ‘ 11 ‘ ‘ ‘ 2 ‘ 1
Trainer: John Paraskevas (Pearcedale) prizd $35 29550
6th (8) 35.8 485 HOR R5 02-Jul-24 28.14 27.06 11.00LGENESIS BALE (27.43) M/567 6.76  $1.70 RWH e “eeTD
ist (3) 355 300 HVL R9 14-Jul-24 16.69 16.69 3.75LMISSES EASY (16.94) M/3 405  $230 RWH Starts 10-6-0-2
1st (2) 354 300 HVL RS 21-Jul-24 1652 1652 1.75LCHAVERO (16.63) s/5 . . 399  $1.80 RWF | TrkiDst 0-0-0-0
ist (6) 35.6 300 HVL R4 31-Jul-24 16.68 16.68 0.25LDR. ASHER (16.69) M/3 . swW 397  $210 X34 APM $13977
lOwner(s): SPARKLE AND FADE (SYN), J Paraskevas, A Paraskevas

5 K%k VACANT BOX *kk Winning Boxes
Trainer:
lOwner(s):

6 MY MAGIC MAN (TAS)[4] L —
BD D Nov-21 SUPERIOR PANAMA MRS. WATERS 3 ‘ ‘ 5 ‘ ‘ > ‘ 1
Trainer: Brooke Ennis (Avalon) Prizd $46.900.00
6th (7) 36.8 300 HVL R7 17-Mar-24 1643 16.24 2.75LDESTRUCTIVELY (16.24)  M/3 387  $4.20 s o ~lo14
1= (1) 368 400 GEL RI11 19-Apr24 2237 2237 0.75LDESCRIPTION/MY MAGIC ~ Q/11 . 832  $400 FFA Starts 24-11.4-4
8th (2) 365 450 WBL R9 25-Apr-24 2572 24.87 11.00LBERNIE BURROW (24.98)  M/688 . Vo 665  $470  SH | TrkiDst 2-1-1-0
1st (4) 37.2 300 HVL R4 28-Jul-24 16.84 16.72 0.25LBLACK NOISE (16.86) M/L 396  $1.60 FFA APM $15053
Owner(s): P Ryan

7 SKINNY OLIVE [5] T ZWinsni‘niE‘m;TSG T8
BE Mar-21 BERNARDO TIDELINA
T 3/4|2[3|2][6]|5]4

rainer: Des Douch (Maffra) Prizd $125 84550
1st (1) 27.7 435 SLE R6 07-Jul-24 2445 2439 1.25LFRED ROSE (24.53) Q111 . . 514  $160 FFA e e
ist (2) 27.8 425 BEN RI10 12-Jul-24 2386 23.86 2.75LBARBIE ZEAL (24.04) M/111 . swW 643  $150 5 Starts 56-20-12-8
1st (8) 27.7 435 SLE R7 21-Jul-24 2439 2429 1.00LSMOOTH CRIMINAL (24.46) M/111 516  $2.00 FFA | Trk/Dst 0-0-0-0
1st (4) 27.7 460 WGL R8 26-Jul-24 25.88 25.84 0.25LAFTER THE SIREN (25.89)  Q/111 6.35  $6.10 X34 APM $28113
lOwner(s): D Haley

8 VICTA TARA (SA)[5] T ZWi”;i‘”iT‘);e‘se T8
DKBD B Feb-21 FERNANDO BALE VICTA POLLY 11 als ‘ 3 ‘ 2 ‘ 54 ‘ 3
Trainer: Kayla Cottrell (Pearcedale) Pz S74.825.00
ist (3) 29.2 400 WGL R8 18-Jun-24 2254 2254 5.50LHOT SCOTCH (22.92) M1 . sw 828  $1.30 FFA Bl eH
2nd (3) 29.1 390 SHP R6 24-Jun-24  22.35 21.92 0.25LMISTRESS OASIS (22.33)  M/12 844  $110 FFA Starts 422873
Brd (6) 289 400 WGL R8 09-Jul-24 2296 2252 6.50LMILE A MINUTE (22.52) M/33 838  $430 FFA | Trk/Dst 0-0-0-0
Pnd (6) 29.2 390 SHP R7 22-Jul-24 2212 22.04 0.50LEXALTED (22.09) M/21 840  $200 FFA APM $21907

9 *** NO RESERVE ***

Trainer:
Owner(s):

Winning Boxes

10 ** NO RESERVE ***

Trainer:
Owner(s):

Winning Boxes




